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13th European CMAS Junior Finswimming Championship
11 - 18 July - 2011 - Miskolc ( Hungary )

Results of Wendnesday, 13th July 2011

Event n°
1 100 SF women heats
2 100 BF women heats
3 100 SF men heats
4 100 BF men heats
5 1500 SF women slow heats / fast heat
6 1500 SF men slow heats / fast heat
7 400 IM women slow heats / fast heat
8 400 IM men slow heats / fast heat
9 4X200 SF women slow heats / fast heat
10 4X200 SF men slow heats / fast heat
11 100 SF women final
12 100 BF women final
13 100 SF men final
14 100 BF men final
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100 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results
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WR 40.97 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)
ER 40.97 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Ev. 1
Rnk  Surname
1 ANTONIAK
2 BARTYK
3 ILJUSHINA
4 ZHATKINA
5 BELOMESTNOVA
5 KANIZSAI
7 STRUCK
8 VARGA
9 SouLl
10 CHIARELLO
11 KOTSKINA
12 MEIKE
13 MARCARELLI
14 SERY
15 CHRIMATOPOULOU
16 KREPELKOVA
17 MUHLIG
18 TANJA
19 ELODIE
20 DUYGU
21 KULEKCI

Name
Anastasiia
Bogdana
Vera
Anastasia
Ksenia
Lilla
Agata
Krisztina
Dimitra
Debora
Jana
Statz
Benedetta
Jeanne
Aikaterini
Klara
JOSEPHA
Poljanc
Gregoire
Fatma
Beste

Year
1997
1994
1996
1995
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1998
1995
1996
1994
1994
1995

Nation
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
EST
HUN
POL
HUN
GRE
ITA
EST
GER
ITA
FRA
GRE
CZE
GER
AUT
BEL
TUR
TUR

Time

00:41.91
00:42.34
00:42.38
00:42.49
00:42.83
00:42.83
00:42.92
00:42.93
00:43.26
00:43.39
00:43.54
00:43.70
00:43.81
00:44.13
00:44.64
00:44.78
00:45.06
00:47.83
00:48.52
00:49.03
00:50.68

Notes
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100 m SF W Heats - Results

WR 40.97 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Ev.1 ER 40.97 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Heat 1/3 Started at: 13/07/11 09:56:55.89
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 ZHATKINA Anastasia 1995 RUS 00:42.49

2 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:42.83

3 SOULI Dimitra 1995 GRE 00:43.26

4 KOTSKINA Jana 1996 EST 00:43.54

5 MUHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 GER 00:45.06

6 ELODIE Gregoire 1994 BEL 00:48.52

7 KULEKCI Beste 1995 TUR 00:50.68

Heat 2/3 Started at: 13/07/11 10:05:29.91
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 BARTYK Bogdana 1994 UKR 00:42.34

2 KANIZSAI Lilla 1994 HUN 00:42.83

3 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 00:42.92

4 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:42.93

5 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 00:43.39

6 MEIKE Statz 1996 GER 00:43.70

7 DUYGU Fatma 1994 TUR 00:49.03

Heat 3/3 Started at: 13/07/11 10:09:07.75
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR 00:41.91

2 ILJUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:42.38

3 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:43.81

4 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:44.13

5 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:44.64

6 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:44.78

7 TANJA Poljanc 1996 AUT 00:47.83
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100 m BF W Heats -Preliminary Results

Ev. WR 49.28 KORENEVSKAYA 0. (RUS) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

2 ER 49.28 KORENEVSKAYA O. (RUS) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Rnk Surname Name Fin Type Year Nation
1 SENANSZKY Petra |Najade Speed| 1994 HUN
2 STIER Lilla |Najade Speed| 1994 HUN
3 PRENTKA Weronika |Najade Standard| 1997 POL
4 VODNEVA Irina |Najade Speed| 1994 RUS
5 BARBON Erica |Najade| 1995 ITA
6 KORENEVSKAYA Olga |Cressi| 1996 RUS
7 NIEMINEN Tiia |Najade| 1994 FIN
8 POLISENSKA Beata INajade Sprint| 1995 CZE
9 HERBIN Lou |Aqualung| 1995 FRA
10  GAVRINYUK Karina | Technisub| 1995 UKR
11 KOTIKUUSI Teija INajade| 1994 FIN

Time
00:49.45
00:49.52
00:49.88
00:50.49
00:51.41
00:51.61
00:53.22
00:53.55
00:53.61
00:54.02

00:55.07

Notes
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2018

100 m BF W Heats - Results

WR 49.28 KORENEVSKAYA O. (RUS) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 2 ER 49.28 KORENEVSKAYA O. (RUS) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Heat 1/2 Started at: 13/07/11 10:14:40.76

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:49.45
PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:49.88

3 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:50.49

4 GAVRINYUK Karina 1995 UKR 00:54.02

5 KOTIKUUSI Teija 1994 FIN 00:55.07

Heat 2/2 Started at: 13/07/11 10:19:59.65

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 STIER Lilla 1994 HUN 00:49.52

2 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:51.41

3 KORENEVSKAYA Olga 1996 RUS 00:51.61

4 NIEMINEN Tiia 1994 FIN 00:53.22

5 POLISENSKA Beata 1995 CZE 00:53.55

6 HERBIN Lou 1995 FRA 00:53.61
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100 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 35.61 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Ev. 3 ER 35.61 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino (RSM)
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 KRANIAS llias 1994 GRE 00:38.12
2 GRACHEV Vitaly 1995 RUS 00:38.56
3 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:38.59
4 MARKIN Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:38.63
5 PIPINIAS loannis 1994 GRE 00:38.75
6 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:38.81
7 SPANIHEL Petr 1995 CZE 00:39.05
8 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:39.39
9 SEMINERIO Davide 1994 ITA 00:39.43
10 BARANYAI Szabolcs 1995 HUN 00:39.93
11 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:40.20
12 GRECZI Martin 1994 HUN 00:40.39
13 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996 ESP 00:40.49
14 ANDREANSKY Martin 1994 SVK 00:40.55
15 BARTEK Jan 1994 CZE 00:41.04
16 JOHANNES Seitz 1995 AUT 00:41.13
17 SIDNEY Zeuner 1996 GER 00:41.28
18 MICHAEL Wegricht 1994 GER 00:41.31
19 MILAN Alberto 1994 ITA 00:41.34
20 KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 1994 POL 00:41.54
21 GUNER Emir 1994 TUR 00:41.82
22 OZCAN Cagatay 1994 TUR 00:42.61
23 HALDEMANN Andrea 1995 SuUl 00:43.08

13/07/2011 12.57
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100 m SF M Heats - Results

WR 35.61 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino (RSM)
ER 35.61 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Ev. 3

Heat 1/3

Rnk Surname
GRACHEV
SPANIHEL
SEMINERIO
ANDREANSKY
BARTEK
SIDNEY
KRZYSPIAK

N o gk~ WN PR

Heat 2/3

Rnk Surname

NOIR
STEPANCHUK
GINIYATULIN
PEREZ ROMERO
GRECZI
MICHAEL
OZCAN
HALDEMANN

Heat 3/3
Rnk Surname
1 KRANIAS
MARKIN
PIPINIAS
BARANYAI

CARAVACA
VILCHEZ

JOHANNES
MILAN
GUNER

N o o b~ WN PR

A W N

0 N O O

Name
Vitaly
Petr
Davide
Martin
Jan
Zeuner
Tomasz

Name
Alexandre
Yevgen
Roman

Jose Antonio
Martin
Wegricht
Cagatay
Andrea

Name
llias
Yevgen
loannis
Szabolcs

Jesus

Seitz
Alberto
Emir

Started at: 13/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1995 RUS 00:38.56
1995 CZE 00:39.05
1994 ITA 00:39.43
1994 SVK 00:40.55
1994 CZE 00:41.04
1996 GER 00:41.28
1994 POL 00:41.54

Started at: 13/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 FRA 00:38.59
1994 UKR 00:38.81
1997 RUS 00:39.39
1994 ESP 00:40.20
1994 HUN 00:40.39
1994 GER 00:41.31
1994 TUR 00:42.61
1995 SUI 00:43.08

Started at: 13/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 GRE 00:38.12
1994 UKR 00:38.63
1994 GRE 00:38.75
1995 HUN 00:39.93
1996 ESP 00:40.49
1995 AUT 00:41.13
1994 ITA 00:41.34
1994 TUR 00:41.82

13/07/2011 12.57

:25:58.24
Notes

:31:57.41
Notes

:38:02.01
Notes
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100 m BF M Heats -Preliminary Results

WR 44.26 ESSAM A. (EGY) 06/07/08 Neiva (COL)
ER 44.42 GAVRILOV D. (BLR) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SRB)

Rnk Surname

O 0 N O U1 A W N

=
N = O

—
w

DUDAS
MAZAC
BOBROV
ZONTA
KOSINA
AHO
MIKHAYLOV
SHESTAKOV
LASER
FULOP
FAMIGLIETTI
REVAY

ALPAY

Name
Daniel
Martin
Evgeny
Alessandro
Gergo
Teemu
Anton
Bogdan
Partyk
Michal
Roberto

Roman

Rutkay

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 15:49:51

Fin Type
|[Najade Speed|
|[Najade|
|Cressi|
|Cressi|
|[Najade Speed|
|[Najade|

| Cressi|
|[Najade Speed|
|[Najade|
|[Najade Speed|
|[Najade Sprint|
|[Najade Speed|

|Cressi|

Year
1994
1995
1995
1994
1996
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994

1994

Nation
HUN
CZE
RUS
ITA
HUN
FIN
RUS
UKR
POL
SVK
ITA
SVK

TUR

Time
00:44.53
00:45.58
00:45.80
00:45.81
00:45.85
00:46.07
00:46.09
00:46.30
00:46.83
00:47.16
00:47.50
00:47.51

00:48.08

Notes
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100 m BF M Heats - Results

WR 44.26 ESSAM A. (EGY) 06/07/08 Neiva (COL)
ER 44.42 GAVRILOV D. (BLR) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SRB)

Ev. 4

Heat 1/2
Rnk Surname
DUDAS
MAZAC
BOBROV
AHO
LASER
REVAY

o g b~ WN P

Heat 2/2

Rnk Surname
ZONTA
KOSINA
MIKHAYLOV
SHESTAKOV
FULOP
FAMIGLIETTI
ALPAY

N o g~ WNPRP

Name
Daniel
Martin
Evgeny
Teemu
Partyk
Roman

Name
Alessandro
Gergo
Anton
Bogdan
Michal
Roberto
Rutkay

Started at: 13/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 HUN 00:44.53
1995 CZE 00:45.58
1995 RUS 00:45.80
1994 FIN 00:46.07
1994 POL 00:46.83
1994 SVK 00:47.51

Started at: 13/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 ITA 00:45.81
1996 HUN 00:45.85
1994 RUS 00:46.09
1994 UKR 00:46.30
1995 SVK 00:47.16
1995 ITA 00:47.50
1994 TUR 00:48.08

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 15:50:55

:52:33.32
Notes

:58:34.91
Notes
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WR 13:40.07 GODONOVA O. (UKR) 27/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Ev. 5

Rnk

© 0 ~NOoO O~ WDN PP

A A =
N W NP O

ER 13:40.07 GODONOVA 0. (UKR) 27/07/08 EGER (HUN)

Surname
OLEYNIKOVA
FYRGADIOTI

KALOGEROPOULOU

HANAKOVA
DEREVIANKO
MONDUZZI
BORODINA
SANVITO
MORIN
SZOVICS
CYNTHIA
MARIN REDONDO
GULER

ESER

Name
levgenia
Dimitra
Konstantina
Ivana
Inna
Serena
Maria
Sarah
Thyphaine
Kata
Mavanga
Raquel
Yasemin
Busra

Year
1994
1995
1996
1994
1995
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1994
1995

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 20:16

S

1500 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
UKR
GRE
GRE
SVK
UKR
ITA
RUS
ITA
FRA
HUN
GER
ESP
TUR
TUR

Time

13:55.27
14:13.16
14:16.63
14:24.46
14:35.42
14:50.39
14:52.24
14:53.62
14:56.61
15:14.83
15:19.59
15:29.20
15:30.03
15:31.52

Notes
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1500 m SF W Heats - Results

WR 13:29.90 GODONOVA O. (UKR) 27/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)
ER 13:29.90 GODONOVA 0. (UKR) 27/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Ev. 5

Heat 1/2

Rnk Surname Name

1 MONDUZZI Serena 1996

2 SANVITO Sarah 1995

3 SZOVICS Kata 1995
MARIN

4 REDONDO Raquel 1996

5 GULER Yasemin 1994

6 ESER Busra 1995

Heat 2/2

Rnk Surname Name Year

1 OLEYNIKOVA levgenia 1994

2 FYRGADIOTI Dimitra 1995

3 KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina 1996

4 HANAKOVA Ivana 1994

5 DEREVIANKO Inna 1995

6 BORODINA Maria 1994

7 MORIN Thyphaine 1996

8 CYNTHIA Mavanga 1995

ITA

ITA

HUN

ESP

TUR

TUR

00:
08:

00:
08:

00:
08:

00:
09:

00:
09:

00:
09:

Year Nation Laps

54.36;01:
50.41;09:

54.30;01:
51.16; 09:

54.08; 01:
59.21; 10:

55.48;01:
14.28;10:

54.80; 01:
18.31;10:

55.32;01:
19.76; 10:

Nation Laps

UKR

GRE

GRE

SVK

UKR

RUS

FRA

GER

00:
08:

00:
08:

00:
08:

00:
08:

00:
08:

00:
08:

00:
08:

00

09:

51.34;01:
16.35; 09:

51.53;01:
29.37;09:

53.02;01:
33.76; 09:

50.84;01:
33.51;09:

53.96;01:
43.69; 09:

52.43;01:
47.62;09:

54.93;01:
55.84; 09:

:52.59; 01
05.47; 10:

52.64;02:
50.00; 10:

52.03;02:
52.22;10:

53.04; 02:
02.31; 11:

55.09; 02:
18.31; 11:

55.95; 02:
21.79;11:

57.21;03:
22.92;11:

45.41;02:
13.72;10:

47.38;02:
26.57;10:

49.51;02:
31.79; 10:

46.71;02:
32.81; 10:

51.33;02:
42.86; 10:

49.47;02:
47.72;10:

53.91; 02:
56.88; 10:

:51.25; 02
07.99; 11:

52.28;03:
50.17; 11:

50.31; 03:
53.14; 11:

52.50; 03:

05.57;12

56.48; 03:
22.44;12:

58.33; 04:
25.20; 12:

00.33; 04:
25.52;12:

40.68; 03:
11.08;11:

44.56; 03:

24.03;11

47.02;03:
29.82;11:

43.50; 03:
32.01;11:

49.58;03:
42.43;11:

48.10; 03:
48.50; 11:

53.80; 03:

57.53;11

:52.42; 03:53.55; 04:

10.74;12:14.96; 13:

52.06; 04:
:50.45; 12:

49.87; 04:
54.63; 12:

52.23; 04:
:09.54; 13:

57.43; 04:
25.31;13:

01.43; 05:
:28.69; 13:

03.04; 05:
28.27;13:

35.83; 04:
08.77;12:

43.04; 04:
:21.81;12:

44.84;04:
27.92;12:

40.83; 04:
30.75; 12:

48.31; 04:
42.08;12:

46.82; 04:
49.66; 12:

54.21;04:
:58.08; 12:

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 17:53

52.14; 05:
50.93; 13:

49.52; 05:
55.93; 13:

52.95; 05:
13.58; 14:

59.73; 06:
29.18; 14:

04.84; 06:
32.29; 14:

06.30; 06:
31.63; 14:

31.50; 05:
05.19; 13:

40.61; 05:
19.99;13:

42.38; 05:
25.77;13:

38.16; 05:
30.09; 13:

47.13; 05:
41.51;13:

46.34; 05:
50.94; 13:

54.70; 05:
58.70; 13:

55.70; 05:
18.21; 14:

o EUROPEAN c"“"’lo;v
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51.97;06:
51.39;

49.38; 06:
55.93;

53.56; 06:
16.16;

02.61; 07:
31.02;

07.82;07:
33.28;

09.67; 07:
34.49;

26.84;06:
01.85;

37.92;06:
16.71;

40.16; 06:
23.58;

36.28; 06:
28.32;

45.72; 06:
39.74;

45.95; 06:
52.49;

54.58; 06:
58.44;

57.67;07:
20.64;

Started at: 13/07/11 11:04:48.81

51.63; 07:50.82;

49.62;07:50.16;

54.36; 07:56.79;

06.98; 08:10.62;

11.48;08:14.23;

12.91;08:16.99;

Time

14:50.39

14:53.62

15:14.83

15:29.20

15:30.03

15:31.52

Notes

Started at: 13/07/11 17:31:52.71

22.42;07:19.18;
35.05;07:32.21;
37.79;07:35.88;
35.38;07:34.42;
44.80;07:44.03;
45.79;07:46.43;
54.90; 07:55.23;

00.30; 08:02.86;

Time

13:55.27

14:13.16

14:16.63

14:24.46

14:35.42

14:52.24

14:56.61

15:19.59

Notes



Rnk

Surname

OLEYNIKOVA

FYRGADIOTI

KALOGEROPOULOU

HANAKOVA
DEREVIANKO
MONDUZZI
BORODINA
SANVITO
MORIN
SZOVICS
CYNTHIA
MARIN REDONDO
GULER

ESER
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1500 m SF W Results

Name

levgenia

Dimitra

Konstantina

lvana
Inna
Serena
Maria
Sarah
Thyphaine
Kata
Mavanga
Raquel
Yasemin
Busra

Year

1994

1995

1996

1994
1995
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1994
1995

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 17:56
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Started at: 13/07/11 11:04:48.81

Nation

UKR

GRE

GRE

SVK
UKR
ITA
RUS
ITA
FRA
HUN
GER
ESP
TUR
TUR

Time

13:55.27

14:13.16

14:16.63

14:24.46
14:35.42
14:50.39
14:52.24
14:53.62
14:56.61
15:14.83
15:19.59
15:29.20
15:30.03
15:31.52

Notes
Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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1500 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 12:27.45 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 6 ER 12:27.45 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
Rnk  Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 12:55.33
2 PAPOUTSIS Georgios 1996 GRE 13:02.02
3 LIASHUK Anton 1995 UKR 13:14.65
4 SHELEG Nikita 1994 RUS 13:15.54
5 TESAR Jan 1994 CZE 13:22.50
6 KOSARA Géza 1996 HUN 13:24.80
7 ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 1994 ITA 13:33.41
8 NEMETH David 1994 HUN 13:33.98
9 BLAGODIR Roman 1994 UKR 13:35.32
10 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 13:36.48
11 TURKOGLU Mehmet 1994 TUR 14:04.96
12 BRETON Grégoire 1994 FRA 14:08.67
13 ELIAS Mohammedi 1996 GER 14:10.04
14 ERIK Van De Sand 1994 GER 14:27.88
15 GOKPINAR Mustafa Can 1994 TUR 15:42.54

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 18:19
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1500 m SF M Heats - Results

WR 12:27.45 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

ER 12:27.45 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Heat 1/2
Rnk Surname Name

1 TESAR Jan

2 BLAGODIR Roman

3 TURKOGLU Mehmet

4 BRETON Grégoire

5 ELIAS Mohammedi
6 ERIK \é:?] dDe

7 GOKPINAR Mustafa Can
Heat 2/2

Rnk Surname Name

1 SMIRNOV Evgeny

2 PAPOUTSIS Georgios
3 LIASHUK Anton

4 SHELEG Nikita

5 KOSARA Géza

6 ALLEGRETTI Gianluca
7 NEMETH David

8 SEMINERIO Simone

Year Nation Laps

1994

1994

1994

1994

1996

1994

1994

Year

1994

1996

1995

1994

1996

1994

1994

1996

CZE

UKR

TUR

FRA

GER

GER

TUR

00:49.47;
08:00.85;

00:49.38;
08:06.09;

00:51.09;
08:26.40;

00:50.65;
08:18.95;

00:50.57;
08:27.06;

00:50.61;
08:37.77;

00:54.50;
09:15.30;

Nation Laps

RUS

GRE

UKR

RUS

HUN

ITA

HUN

ITA

00:49.39;
07:41.47;

00:49.60;
07:49.21;

00:50.34;
07:56.87;

00:49.41;
07:55.63;

00:50.11;
07:59.55;

00:50.06;
08:08.26;

00:50.03;
07:56.29;

00:48.30;
08:02.61;

01:
08:

01:
09:

01:
09:

09:

01:
09:

01:
09:

01:
10:

01:
08:

01:
08:

01:
08:

01:
08:

01:
08:

01:
09:

01:
08:

01:
08:

42.76;
54.88;

43.10;
01.56;

47.34;
23.96;

144.25;
17.87;

45.51;
25.09;

47.39;
37.42;

53.57;
21.02;

40.02;
33.68;

41.30;
41.98;

42.48;
50.03;

41.86;
49.89;

42.59;
54.34;

44.01;
03.26;
41.41;
52.01;
40.73;
58.20;
Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 18:18

02

09:

02:
09:

02:
10:

10:

02:
10:

02:
10:

02:
11:

02:
09:

02:
09:

02:
09:

02:
09:

02:
09:

02:
09:

02:
09:

02:
09:

:36.65;
48.94;

139.22;
16.41;

37.91;
56.57;

43.96;
21.36;

41.98;
22.64;

45.88;
37.32;

54.14;
26.21;

30.98;
26.11;

34.04;
34.87;

35.53;
43.84;

34.36;
44.29;

35.19;
50.28;

38.65;
57.60;

33.87;
47.87;

34.08;
53.81;

03:
10:

03:
10:

03:
11:

03:
11:

03:
11:

03:
11:

03:
12:

03:
10:

03:
10:

03:
10:

03:
10:

03:
10:

03:
10:

03:
10:

03:
10:

30.82;
43.60;

32.39;
52.01;

41.24;
18.79;

34.39;
15.05;

38.99;
20.08;

44.42;
36.71;

55.74;
31.50;

22.22;
18.61;

26.27;
27.80;

28.18;
37.78;

26.82;
38.52;

27.29;
44.79;

32.52;
53.02;

25.96;
43.79;

27.92;
50.00;

04:
11:

04:
11:

04:
12:

12:

04:
12:

04:
12:

04:
13:

04:
11:

04:
11:

04:
11:

04:
11:

04:
11:

04:
11:

04:
11:

04:
11:

24.91;
37.28;

27.24;
47.40;

38.24;
16.35;

129.72;
14.21;

36.47;
17.13;

42.40;
35.82;

58.36;
37.00;

13.85;
11.17;

18.95;
20.86;

21.46;
32.43;

19.54;
31.97;

20.59;
39.56;

27.13;
47.82;

18.79;
40.67;

22.00;
45.80;

 EUROPEAN CHAMp,
Sa,
N

05:
12:

05:
12:

05:
13:

05:
13:

05:
13:

05:
13:

06:
14:

05:
12:

05:
12:

05:
12:

05:
12:

05:
12:

05:
12:

05:
12:

05:
12:

19.25;
30.70;

22.12;
42.86;

34.63;
12.54;

25.51;
12.32;

34.22;
14.29;

41.02;
33.65;

00.99;
40.29;

05.43;
03.76;

11.95;
12.72;

15.30;
26.47;

12.89;
25.46;

15.29;
33.36;

21.88;
42.42;

12.21;
37.90;

16.87;
41.54;

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

07:

05:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

Started at: 13/07/11 11:25:36.38

13.04;

16.96;

31.75;

22.53;

31.61;

40.04;

04.23;

07:07.04;

07:11.33;

07:29.03;

07:20.52;

07:29.17;

07:38.55;

08:08.93;

Time Notes

13:22.50

13:35.32

14:04.96

14:08.67

14:10.04

14:27.88

15:42.54

Started at: 13/07/11 18:00:45.93

57.29;

04.33;

09.37;

06.82;

10.13;

17.22;

05.63;

12.13;

06:49.33;

06:56.34;

07:02.71;

07:01.08;

07:04.57;

07:13.10;

07:00.65;

07:07.26;

Time Notes

12:55.33

13:02.02

13:14.65

13:15.54

13:24.80

13:33.41

13:33.98

13:36.48



Rnk

Surname

SMIRNOV

PAPOUTSIS

LIASHUK

SHELEG
TESAR
KOSARA
ALLEGRETTI
NEMETH
BLAGODIR
SEMINERIO
TURKOGLU
BRETON
ELIAS

ERIK
GOKPINAR

CMAS

(CONFEDERATION R{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

o“@
S

S
&
?

o

201% W

1500 m SF M Results

Name

Evgeny

Georgios

Anton

Nikita

Jan

Géza
Gianluca
David
Roman
Simone
Mehmet
Grégoire
Mohammedi
Van De Sand
Mustafa Can

Year

1994

1996

1995

1994
1994
1996
1994
1994
1994
1996
1994
1994
1996
1994
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 18:20

FUROPEAN CHAMp,
Sa,
) 4,

Started at: 13/07/11 11:25:36.38

Nation

RUS

GRE

UKR

RUS
CZE
HUN
ITA

HUN
UKR
ITA

TUR
FRA
GER
GER
TUR

Time

12:55.33

13:02.02

13:14.65

13:15.54
13:22.50
13:24.80
13:33.41
13:33.98
13:35.32
13:36.48
14:04.96
14:08.67
14:10.04
14:27.88
15:42.54

Notes
Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal



WR 3:09.89 LIU J. (CHN)

Ev. 7

Rnk

© 0 ~NOoO O~ WDN PP

Ul el sl
W N P O

Surname
DREGER
DEREVIANKO
NTOURANIDI
BREZGINA
NOIR
GURISATTI
PAULA

DANA
MAGOGA
BARUCCI
VARGA

ESER
KULEKCI

CMAS

anrﬂ\Fu‘nnN MONDIALE
SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER

FEDERATION

s
&
?

o EUROPEAN c"“"’lo;v

201% W

02708705 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 3:10.78 STUT C. (GER) 02/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Name
Daria
Inna
Sofia
Ekaterina
Amandine
Lilla
Kriiger
Ammann
Laura
Morgane
Krisztina
Busra
Beste

Year
1994
1995
1994
1995
1996
1994
1996
1995
1994
1996
1996
1995
1995

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 18:35

Stigg,

400 m IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
RUS
UKR
GRE
RUS
FRA
HUN
GER
GER
ITA
FRA
HUN
TUR
TUR

Time

03:17.13
03:19.28
03:19.89
03:19.91
03:26.33
03:33.70
03:36.18
03:36.59
03:40.96
03:48.40
04:06.15
04:07.19
04:28.66

Notes



WR 3:09.89 LIU J. (CHN)

Ev. 7

Heat 1/2

Rnk Surname

1 DEREVIANKO
PAULA

DANA

ESER
KULEKCI

a A~ W N

Heat 2/2

Rnk Surname
DREGER
NTOURANIDI
BREZGINA
NOIR
GURISATTI
MAGOGA
BARUCCI
VARGA

0 N o o b~ W DN PP

Name
Inna
Kriiger
Ammann
Busra

Beste

Name
Daria
Sofia
Ekaterina
Amandine
Lilla
Laura
Morgane

Krisztina

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES %)
&

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

201% ﬂ‘s

400 m IM W Heats - Results

02708705 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 3:10.78 STUT C. (GER) 02/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Year Nation Laps

1995 UKR 00:48.67;
1996 GER 00:52.85;
1995 GER 00:48.89;
1995 TUR 00:57.25;
1995 TUR 00:58.54;

Year Nation Laps

1994 RUS 00:45.67;
1994 GRE 00:47.21;
1995 RUS 00:46.00;
1996 FRA 00:49.17;
1994 HUN 00:49.88;
1994 ITA 00:49.67;
1996 FRA 00:51.16;
1996 HUN  00:55.68;

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:39.45;
:46.39;
:45.37;
:59.55;

:04.96;

:35.05;
:37.10;
:36.08;
:40.54;
44.12;
:45.01;
:48.31;

:57.80;

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 18:35

30.19;

43.09;

43.15

04.77;

16.21;

25.70;
29.29;
28.90;
32.83;
39.34;
43.33;
47.75;

01.92;

Started at: 13/07/11 11
Time
03:19.28
03:36.18
; 03:36.59; 03:36.59
04:07.19
04:28.66

Started at: 13/07/11 18
Time
03:17.13
03:19.89
03:19.91
03:26.33
03:33.70
03:40.96
03:48.40
04:06.15

:46:39.41
Notes

:28:04.26
Notes
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400 m IM W Results

Started at: 13/07/11 11:46:39.41

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 DREGER Daria 1994  RUS 03:17.13 ©o°ld Medal
2 DEREVIANKO Inna 1995  UKR 03:19.28  Silver Medal
3 NTOURANIDI Sofia 1994  GRE 03:19.89  Bronze Medal
4 BREZGINA Ekaterina 1995 RUS 03:19.91

5 NOIR Amandine 1996 FRA 03:26.33

6 GURISATTI Lilla 1994 HUN 03:33.70

7 PAULA Kruger 1996 GER 03:36.18

8 DANA Ammann 1995 GER 03:36.59

9 MAGOGA Laura 1994 ITA 03:40.96

10 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 03:48.40

11 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 04:06.15

12 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 04:07.19

13 KULEKCI Beste 1995 TUR 04:28.66

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 18:39
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2013 W

400 m IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 St. Petersburg (RUS)

Ev. 8 ER 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 24/08/09 St. Petersburg (RUS)
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation
1 MOLOTKOV Evgeny 1994 RUS
2 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA
3 KARACHALIOS Georgios 1994 GRE
4 VOLKOV Sergey 1994 RUS
5 MAKSYMOV Yevgen 1994 UKR
6 ALEXANDER Senf 1994 GER
7 CERMAN David 1994 CZE
8 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE
9 BALOGH Maté 1997 HUN
10 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1994 ESP
11 MICHAEL Wegricht 1994 GER
12 OZCAN Cagatay 1994 TUR

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:53

Time

02:58.11
02:58.35
03:06.58
03:08.27
03:11.35
03:13.50
03:15.92
03:15.94
03:20.80
03:27.42
03:27.46
03:52.56

Notes



Ev. 8| WR
Heat 1/2
Rnk Surname
1 ALEXANDER
2 BALOGH
3 ARINO

GALLARDO
4 OZCAN

Heat 2/2
Rnk Surname
1 MOLOTKOV
2 CAMPANA
3 KARACHALIOS
4 VOLKOV
5 MAKSYMOV
6 CERMAN
7 JAROLIM
8 MICHAEL

Name
Senf
Maté

Miquel

Cagatay

Name
Evgeny
Riccardo
Georgios
Sergey
Yevgen
David
Jakub
Wegricht

CMAS

(CONFEDERATION R{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES
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400 m IM M Heats - Results

Year Nation Laps

1994 GER
1997 HUN

1994 ESP

1994 TUR

00:44.41;

00:46.07;

00:47.65;

00:55.43;

Year Nation Laps

1994 RUS
1994 ITA
1994 GRE
1994 RUS
1994 UKR
1994 CZE
1995 CZE
1994 GER

00:41.38;
00:42.01;
00:43.87;
00:43.45;
00:44.24;
00:45.22;
00:44.62;

00:43.90;

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:32.37;

:36.55;

:39.90;

:55.87;

:26.27;
:26.79;
:30.69;
:29.31;
:32.94;
:35.00;
:34.81;

:36.10;

02:

02:

02

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:04

23.39;

29.39;

:33.67;

55.00;

12.62;
12.74;
19.61;
19.22;
22.54;
26.60;
25.03;

:32.21;

S

Started at: 13/07/11 11
Time
03:13.50
03:20.80

03:27.42

03:52.56

Started at: 13/07/11 18
Time
02:58.11
02:58.35
03:06.58
03:08.27
03:11.35
03:15.92
03:15.94
03:27.46

:56:27.49
Notes

:46:11.92
Notes
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201% W

400 m IM M Results

Started at: 13/07/11 11:56:27.49

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 MOLOTKOV Evgeny 1994  RUS 02:58.11  °old Medal

2 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994  ITA 02:58.35 Slver Medal
. Bronze Medal

3 KARACHALIOS Georgios 1994 GRE 03:06.58

4 VOLKOV Sergey 1994 RUS 03:08.27

5 MAKSYMOV Yevgen 1994 UKR 03:11.35

6 ALEXANDER Senf 1994 GER 03:13.50

7 CERMAN David 1994 CZE 03:15.92

8 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 03:15.94

9 BALOGH Maté 1997 HUN 03:20.80

10 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1994 ESP 03:27.42

11 MICHAEL Wegricht 1994 GER 03:27.46

12 OZCAN Cagatay 1994 TUR 03:52.56

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:05



3L CMAS

(CONFEDERATION R{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

4x200 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

e i c"‘“”"’*’m@
) 5
o“@ &
S o

S
&
?

2018

WR 6:20.56 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/04 Eger (HUN)
ER 6:20.56 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/04 Eger (HUN)
Athletes

Ev. 9

Rnk Team

1 Russia

2 Hungary

3 Ukraine

4 Greece

5 Italy

DSQ Turkey
DSQ Germany

1.
. ZHATKINA Anastasia
. ILJUSHINA Vera

. DREGER Daria

A WNPEF AOWODNEFEF DAONPFP dowbdN

A W DN P

KALASHNIK Valeria

. KANIZSAI Lilla

. SENANSZKY Petra
. STIER Lilla

. SENANSZKY Flora

. BARTYK Bogdana

. PECHENA Valeriya

. OLEYNIKOVA levgenia
. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

. KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani
. SOULI Dimitra
. CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini

. KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina

. CHIARELLO Debora
. BOLOGNA Giulia

. SANVITO Sarah

. CRIVELLARI Giorgia

Nation

RUS

HUN

UKR

GRE

ITA

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:21

Time

06:28.03

06:31.37

06:35.73

06:40.19

06:42.92

TUR
GER

Notes



& EUROPEAN CHAMp,
'&a'
N

CMAS

(CONFEDERATION R{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES )
&

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

2018

4x200 m SF W Heats - Results

WR 6:20.56 RUSSIA (RUS) 22707704 Eger (HUN)

ER 6:20.56 RUSSIA (RUS) 22/07/04 Eger (HUN)

Ev. 9
Heat 1/1
Rnk Team
1 Russia
2 Hungary
3 Ukraine
4 Greece
5 Italy
DSQ Turkey

DSQ Germany

Started at: 13/07/11 19:09:27.75

Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1. KALASHNIK
Valeria

2. ZHATKINA
Anastasia RUS

3. ILJUSHINA Vera
4. DREGER Daria

1. KANIZSALI Lilla

2. SENANSZKY
Petra

3. STIER Lilla

4. SENANSZKY
Flora

1. BARTYK Bogdana

2. PECHENA

Valeriya

3. OLEYNIKOVA UKR
levgenia

4. ANTONIAK

Anastasiia

1.
KALOGEROPOULOU
Styliani

2. SOULI Dimitra

3.
CHRIMATOPOULOU
Aikaterini

4,
KALOGEROPOULOU
Konstantina

GRE

1. CHIARELLO
Debora

2. BOLOGNA Giulia
3. SANVITO Sarah

4. CRIVELLARI
Giorgia

ITA

00:47.17;01:38.00; 02:23.50; 03:14.28; 03:59.79; 04:50.36; 05:36.56; 06:28.03

00:47.41;01:39.68; 02:24.19; 03:15.46; 04:01.91; 04:54.60; 05:40.76; 06:31.37

00:47.65;01:40.71; 02:28.76; 03:23.70; 04:10.25; 05:00.37; 05:45.24; 06:35.73

00:47.44;01:37.77; 02:24.63; 03:18.16; 04:04.63; 04:57.49; 05:47.05; 06:40.19

00:47.39;01:38.84; 02:26.64; 03:20.13; 04:08.49; 05:02.76; 05:50.19; 06:42.92

TUR —iee-
GER S

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:24
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4x200 m SF W Results

Started at: 13/07/11 19:09:27.75
Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes
1. KALASHNIK Valeria

. ZHATKINA Anastasia Gold
RUS 06:28.03 Medal
. ILJUSHINA Vera

. DREGER Daria

1 Russia

A W N

. KANIZSAI Lilla

. SENANSZKY Petra Silver
. HUN 06:31.37 Medal
. STIER Lilla

. SENANSZKY Flora

2 Hungary

A W DN P

. BARTYK Bogdana

. PECHENA Valeriya Bronze
. UKR 06:35.73 Medal

. OLEYNIKOVA levgenia

. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

3 Ukraine

A W DN P

. KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani

. SOULI Dimitra

. CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini

. KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina

4 Greece GRE 06:40.19

A W DN P

. CHIARELLO Debora
. BOLOGNA Giulia

. SANVITO Sarah

. CRIVELLARI Giorgia

5 Italy ITA 06:42.92

A W DN PP

DSQ Turkey TUR —l--
DSQ Germany GER —l--

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:24



4x200 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES %)
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

WR 5:49.59 RUSSIA (RUS) 19/07/02 Debice (HUN)
ER 5:49.59 RUSSIA (RUS) 19/07/02 Debice (HUN)
Athletes

Ev. 10

Rnk Team

1 Russia

2 Ukraine

3 Greece

4 Czech Republic

4  Hungary

6 Italy

7 France

8 Germany

9 Turkey

1.
. SHAMANIN Vladislav
. KOVTUN lIgor

. SMIRNOV Evgeny

A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W N P A W N

A W DN P

DROZDOV Mikhail

. MNYKH Bogdan

. VOZNYY Dmytro

. MARKIN Yevgen

. STEPANCHUK Yevgen

. NIKOLETOS Theodoros
. PIPINIAS loannis

. KOKKINOS Thomas

. KRANIAS llias

. BARTEK Jan

. TESAR Jan

. MAZAC Martin
. SPANIHEL Petr

. NEMETH David

. KOSARA Géza

. VARALLYAI Samuel
. BARANYAI Szabolcs

. SEMINERIO Simone
. SEMINERIO Davide
. CAMPANA Riccardo
. MILAN Alberto

. NOIR Alexandre

. BARUCCI Florent
. BRETON Grégoire
. COUSIN Logan

. ELIAS Mohammedi
. ALEXANDER Senf

. MICHAEL Wegricht
. ERIK Van De Sand

. TURKOGLU Mehmet

. GUNER Emir

. OZCAN Cagatay

. GOKPINAR Mustafa Can

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:44

201% we

Nation

RUS

UKR

GRE

CZE

HUN

ITA

FRA

GER

TUR

Time

05:50.34

05:56.43

05:58.83

06:06.44

06:06.44

06:12.89

06:17.01

06:28.10

06:42.51

Notes
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2018

4x200 m SF M Heats - Results

WR 5:49.59 RUSSIA (RUS) 19/07/02 Debice (HUN)

Ev. 10

ER 5:49.59 RUSSIA (RUS) 19/07/02 Debice (HUN)

Heat 1/2

Rnk Team Athletes

1

1. TURKOGLU
Mehmet

2. GUNER Emir
Turkey 3. OZCAN TUR

Cagatay

4. GOKPINAR

Mustafa Can

Heat 2/2
Rnk Team

1

2

3

4

Russia

Ukraine

Greece

Czech
Republic

1. DROzZDOV
Mikhail

2. SHAMANIN
Vladislav

3. KOVTUN
lgor

4. SMIRNOV
Evgeny

RUS

1. MNYKH

Bogdan

2. VOZNYY

Dmytro

3. MARKIN UKR
Yevgen

4.
STEPANCHUK
Yevgen

1.
NIKOLETOS
Theodoros

2. PIPINIAS
loannis GRE

3. KOKKINOS
Thomas

4. KRANIAS
llias

1. BARTEK
Jan

2. TESAR Jan

3. MAZAC CZE
Martin

4. SPANIHEL
Petr

1. NEMETH

Hungary David HUN

Started at: 13/07/11 12:07:52.93

Nation Laps Time

00:45.10; 01:36.20; 02:26.31; 03:20.49; 04:07.40; 05:00.15; 05:47.09; 06:42.51

Notes

Started at: 13/07/11 19:33:09.69
Athletes Nation Laps Time

00:43.85;01:28.65;02:10.48; 02:56.15; 03:36.68; 04:22.35; 05:05.00; 05:50.34

00:43.93;01:30.19;02:12.77; 03:03.06; 03:45.65; 04:30.52; 05:11.13; 05:56.43

00:44.72;01:31.31;02:13.68; 03:02.70; 03:44.08; 04:32.08; 05:14.53; 05:58.83

00:43.57;01:33.11;02:19.31; 03:06.08; 03:49.33; 04:38.25; 05:19.61; 06:06.44

00:43.49;01:29.99; 02:13.60; 03:02.10; 03:46.43;04:35.99; 05:17.89; 06:06.44

Notes



6

7

8

Italy

France

Germany

2. KOSARA
Géza

3. VARALLYAI
Samuel

4. BARANYAI
Szabolcs

1.
SEMINERIO
Simone

2.
SEMINERIO
Davide

3. CAMPANA
Riccardo

4. MILAN
Alberto

1. NOIR
Alexandre

2. BARUCCI
Florent

3. BRETON
Grégoire

4. COUSIN
Logan

1. ELIAS
Mohammedi
2.
ALEXANDER
Senf

3. MICHAEL
Wegricht

4. ERIK Van
De Sand

ITA

FRA

GER

00:45.84;01:36.21; 02:20.75; 03:08.88; 03:50.85; 04:38.96; 05:22.63; 06:12.89

00:43.99; 01:30.43; 02:17.10; 03:09.19; 03:53.85; 04:44.01; 05:28.37; 06:17.01

00:46.18;01:36.88; 02:20.45; 03:12.57; 03:58.15; 04:52.29; 05:38.59; 06:28.10

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:45



Rnk Team

1 Russia

2 Ukraine

3 Greece

4 Czech Republic

Hungary

Italy

France

Germany

Turkey

Athletes

. DROZDOV Mikhail

. SHAMANIN Vladislav
. KOVTUN lIgor

. SMIRNOV Evgeny

A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W NP A W DN P A W DN P A W N
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DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES %)
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

201% we

4x200 m SF M Results

RUS

. MNYKH Bogdan

. VOZNYY Dmytro

. MARKIN Yevgen

. STEPANCHUK Yevgen

UKR

. NIKOLETOS Theodoros
. PIPINIAS loannis

. KOKKINOS Thomas

. KRANIAS llias

GRE

. BARTEK Jan

. TESAR Jan

. MAZAC Martin
. SPANIHEL Petr

CZE

. NEMETH David

. KOSARA Géza

. VARALLYAI Samuel
. BARANYAI Szabolcs

HUN

. SEMINERIO Simone
. SEMINERIO Davide
. CAMPANA Riccardo
. MILAN Alberto

ITA

. NOIR Alexandre

. BARUCCI Florent
. BRETON Grégoire
. COUSIN Logan

FRA

. ELIAS Mohammedi
. ALEXANDER Senf

. MICHAEL Wegricht
. ERIK Van De Sand

GER

. TURKOGLU Mehmet

. GUNER Emir

. OZCAN Cagatay

. GOKPINAR Mustafa Can

TUR

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 19:45

Started at: 13/07/11 12:07:52.93

Nation Time

05:50.34

05:56.43

05:58.83

06:06.44

06:06.44

06:12.89

06:17.01

06:28.10

06:42.51

Notes

Gold
Medal

Silver
Medal

Bronze
Medal
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100 m SF W Final - Preliminary Results

WR 40.97 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Ev. 11 ER 40.97 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation
1 ILJUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS

2 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR

3 ZHATKINA Anastasia 1995 RUS

4 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST

5 BARTYK Bogdana 1994 UKR

6 KANIZSAI Lilla 1994 HUN

7 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN

8 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 16:44

Time

00:41.47
00:42.04
00:42.13
00:42.22
00:43.36
00:43.80
00:44.30
00:44.38

Notes



Rnk Surname

1 ILJUSHINA

2 ANTONIAK

ZHATKINA

BELOMESTNOVA
BARTYK
KANIZSAI
VARGA

STRUCK

0 N o 0o b~ W
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o
commamon yomss  &88
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES 4

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

201% W

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
s,
&,

100 m SF W Final Results

Name Year
Vera 1996
Anastasiia 1997
Anastasia 1995
Ksenia 1996
Bogdana 1994
Lilla 1994
Krisztina 1996
Agata 1995

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 16:45

Started at: 13/07/11 16:40:53.81

Nation Time Notes

RUS 00:41.47 ©old Medal
UKR 00:42.04 Silver Medal
RUS 00:42.13 Bronze Medal
EST 00:42.22

UKR 00:43.36

HUN 00:43.80

HUN 00:44.30

POL 00:44.38
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Ev. WR 49.28 KORENEVSKAYA 0. (RUS) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

12 ER 49.28 KORENEVSKAYA 0. (RUS) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Rnk Surname Name Fin Type Year
KORENEVSKAYA Olga |Cressi| 1996
SENANSZKY Petra |Najade Speed| 1994
PRENTKA Weronika |Najade Standard| 1997
STIER Lilla |Najade Speed| 1994
VODNEVA Irina |Najade Speed| 1994
BARBON Erica |Najade| 1995
NIEMINEN Tiia |Najade| 1994
POLISENSKA Beata INajade Sprint| 1995

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 16:55

Nation

RUS
HUN
POL
HUN
RUS
ITA

FIN

CZE

Time

00:48.42
00:48.43
00:48.51
00:49.10
00:49.19
00:50.72
00:53.04

00:53.50

Notes
NWJIR



Rnk

0 N o 0o b~ W

Surname

KORENEVSKAYA

SENANSZKY

PRENTKA

STIER
VODNEVA
BARBON
NIEMINEN
POLISENSKA

CMAS

(CONFEDFRATION M{ONDIALE
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100 m BF W Final Results

Name

Olga
Petra

Weronika

Lilla
Irina
Erica
Tiia
Beata

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 16:53

Year

1996

1994

1997

1994
1994
1995
1994
1995

Started at: 13/07/11 16:47:05.90

Nation Time Notes

RUS 00:48.42  ©old Medal
HUN 00:48.43  Silver Medal
POL 00:48.51  Bronze Medal
HUN 00:49.10

RUS 00:49.19

ITA 00:50.72

FIN 00:53.04

CZE 00:53.50
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100 m SF M Final - Preliminary Results

WR 35.61 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Ev.13 ER 35.61 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 09/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation
1 KRANIAS llias 1994 GRE

2 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA

3 GRACHEV Vitaly 1995 RUS

4 MARKIN Yevgen 1994 UKR

5 PIPINIAS loannis 1994 GRE

6 SPANIHEL Petr 1995 CZE

7 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR

8 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 17:07

Time

00:36.21
00:36.99
00:37.11
00:37.93
00:38.07
00:38.55
00:38.69
00:38.74

Notes
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100 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 13/07/11 17:03:46.72

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 KRANIAS lias 1994  GRE 00:36.21  Cold Medal
2 NOIR Alexandre 1094  FRA 00:36.99  Silver Medal
3 GRACHEV Vitaly 1995  RUS 00:37.11  Bronze Medal
4 MARKIN Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:37.93

5 PIPINIAS loannis 1994 GRE 00:38.07

6 SPANIHEL Petr 1995  CZE 00:38.55

7 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:38.69

8 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997  RUS 00:38.74

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 17:08
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100 m BF M Final -Preliminary Results

Ev. WR 44.26 ESSAM A. (EGY) 06/07/08 Neiva (COL)

14 ER 44.42 GAVRILOV D. (BLR) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SRB)

Rnk Surname Name Fin Type
DUDAS Daniel INajade Speed]|
MIKHAYLOV Anton | Cressi|
KOSINA Gergo |[Najade Speed|
BOBROV Evgeny | Cressi|
MAZAC Martin INajade|
AHO Teemu |[Najade Speed|
SHESTAKOV Bogdan |[Najade Speed|
ZONTA Alessandro |Cressil

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 17:21

Year
1994
1994
1996
1995
1995
1994
1994

1994

Nation
HUN
RUS
HUN
RUS
CZE
FIN
UKR

ITA

Time
00:44.20
00:44.64
00:44.94
00:45.10
00:45.39
00:45.65
00:45.75

00:45.96

Notes
NWJIR



Rnk

0 N o 0o b~ W

Surname

DUDAS

MIKHAYLOV

KOSINA

BOBROV
MAZAC

AHO
SHESTAKOV
ZONTA

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
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&,
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DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES 4

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

2013 W

100 m BF M Final Results

Started at: 13/07/11 17:16:44.46

Name Year Nation Time Notes
Daniel 1994  HUN 00:44.20 ©old Medal
Anton 1994  RUS 00:44.64 Silver Medal
Gergo 1996  HUN 00:44.94  Bronze Medal
Evgeny 1995 RUS 00:45.10

Martin 1995 CZE 00:45.39

Teemu 1994 FIN 00:45.65

Bogdan 1994 UKR 00:45.75

Alessandro 1994 ITA 00:45.96

Updated on: 2011-07-13 at 17:22
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13th European CMAS Junior Finswimming Championship
11 - 18 July - 2011 - Miskolc ( Hungary )

Event n°
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Results of Thursday, 14th July 2011

50 SF
50 BF
50 SF
50 BF
800 IM
800 IM
400 SF
400 SF
100 IM
100 IM
50 SF
50 BF
50 SF
50 BF

women
women
men
men
women
men
women
men
women
men
women
women
men
men

heats

heats

heats

heats

slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
final

final

final

final



WR 18.42 XU H. (CHN)

Ev. 15

Rnk  Surname

1 BELOMESTNOVA
2 MARCARELLI

3 ANTONIAK

4 STATZ

5 BARBON

6 SERY

7 KANIZSAI

8 SouLl

9 BARTYK

10 KOHNERT

11 KREPELKOVA
12 CHRIMATOPOULOU
13 KECSKES

14 TANJA

15 ELODIE

16 KALAYCI

17 DUYGU

CMAS

CnNrﬂ\Fu'nnn MONDIALE
SUBAQUATIQUES

ATER FEDERATION

03708705 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 18.45 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Name
Ksenia
Benedetta
Anastasiia
MEIKE
Erica
Jeanne
Lilla
Dimitra
Bogdana
LISA
Klara
Aikaterini
Bianka
Poljanc
Gregoire
Gazel
Fatma

a
&
?

o EUROPEAN cu‘m,'%

201% ﬂ‘s

Year
1996
1995
1997
1996
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1995
1998
1996
1995
1996
1994
1994
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 10:28

Stigg,

50 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
EST
ITA
UKR
GER
ITA
FRA
HUN
GRE
UKR
GER
CZE
GRE
HUN
AUT
BEL
TUR
TUR

Time

00:19.18
00:19.20
00:19.45
00:19.53
00:19.72
00:19.91
00:19.94
00:19.97
00:20.01
00:20.14
00:20.36
00:20.68
00:21.11
00:22.21
00:22.41
00:22.71
00:22.91

Notes



18.42 XU H. (CHN)
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50 m SF W Heats - Results

03708705 Ostrowiec (POL)

ER 18.45 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Ev. 15|
Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
1 SERY

KANIZSAI
3 KOHNERT
4 KECSKES
5 TANJA
Heat 2/3
Rnk Surname
1 BELOMESTNOVA
2 MARCARELLI
3 STATZ
4 SOULI
5 KALAYCI
6 DUYGU
Heat 3/3
Rnk Surname
1 ANTONIAK
2 BARBON
3 BARTYK
4 KREPELKOVA
5
6

Name
Jeanne
Lilla
LISA
Bianka
Poljanc

Name
Ksenia
Benedetta
MEIKE
Dimitra
Gazel
Fatma

Name
Anastasiia
Erica
Bogdana
Klara

CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini

ELODIE

Gregoire

Started at: 14/07/11 09:40:15.44
Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1995 FRA 00:19.91
1994 HUN 00:19.94
1995 GER 00:20.14
1995 HUN 00:21.11
1996 AUT 00:22.21

Started at: 14/07/11 09:45:49.40
Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1996 EST 00:19.18
1995 ITA 00:19.20
1996 GER 00:19.53
1995 GRE 00:19.97
1994 TUR 00:22.71
1994 TUR 00:22.91

Year Nation Laps

1997 UKR
1995 ITA
1994 UKR
1998 CZE
1996 GRE
1994 BEL

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 10:29

Started at: 14/07/11 09:51:03.02

Time

00:19.45
00:19.72
00:20.01
00:20.36
00:20.68
00:22.41
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50 m BF W Heats -Preliminary Results

Ev. WR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/20 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
16 ER 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/20 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
Rnk Surname Name Fin Type

1 VODNEVA Irina |Najade Speed|

2 SENANSZKY Petra |Najade Speed|

3 PRENTKA Weronika |[Najade Standard|
4 STIER Lilla |Najade Speed|

5 KORENEVSKAYA Olga |Cressi|

6 HERBIN Lou INajade Speed|

7 BARBON Erica |Najade|

8 POLISENSKA Beata |Najade Sprint|

9 GAVRINYUK Karina |Najade Sprint|
10  NIEMINEN Tiia |Najade|

11 KOTIKUUSI Teija INajade|

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 10:34

Year
1994
1994
1997
1994
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994

1994

Nation
RUS
HUN
POL
HUN
RUS
FRA
ITA
CZE
UKR
FIN

FIN

Time
00:22.64
00:22.91
00:23.10
00:23.26
00:23.41
00:23.93
00:24.04
00:24.61
00:24.64
00:24.73

00:26.10

Notes
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50 m BF W Heats - Results

WR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/20 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 1
6 ER 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/20 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Heat 1/2 Started at: 14/07/11 09:57:16.25
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.64
2 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.91
3 HERBIN Lou 1995 FRA 00:23.93
4 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:24.04
5 NIEMINEN Tiia 1994 FIN 00:24.73
6 KOTIKUUSI Teija 1994 FIN 00:26.10
Heat 2/2 Started at: 14/07/11 10:02:19.04
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.10
STIER Lilla 1994 HUN 00:23.26
3 KORENEVSKAYA Olga 1996 RUS 00:23.41
4 POLISENSKA Beata 1995 CZE 00:24.61
5 GAVRINYUK Karina 1995 UKR 00:24.64

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 10:35



201% ﬂ‘s

WR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev. 17

Rnk  Surname

1 KRANIAS

2 TZANETAKOS
3 MAZAC

4 GINIYATULIN
5 NOIR

6 DROZDOV

7 MARKIN

8 BARUCCI

9 SEMINERIO
10 STEPANCHUK
11 BARTEK

12 BARANYAI

13 GIUGNI

14 ANDREANSKY
15 CARAVACA VILCHEZ
16 PEREZ ROMERO
17 ZEUNER

18 GUNER

19 HALDEMANN
20 GRECZI

21 OZCAN

22 SILLER

Name
llias
Konstantinos
Martin
Roman
Alexandre
Mikhail
Yevgen
Florent
Davide
Yevgen
Jan
Szabolcs
Andrea
Martin
Jesus
Jose Antonio
SIDNEY
Emir
Andrea
Martin
Cagatay
Martin

Year
1994
1994
1995
1997
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1996
1994
1996
1994
1996
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 11:12

50 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
GRE
GRE
CZE
RUS
FRA
RUS
UKR
FRA
ITA
UKR
CZE
HUN
ITA
SVK
ESP
ESP
GER
TUR
Sul
HUN
TUR
EST

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

16.63
16.82
16.87
17.17
17.20
17.22
17.38
17.48
17.62
17.84
18.00
18.06
18.07
18.15
18.21
18.34
18.43
18.80
19.05
19.08
19.24
19.35
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50 m SF M Heats - Results

WR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev. 17

Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
1  TZANETAKOS
2  MARKIN
3 STEPANCHUK
4  PEREZ ROMERO
5  ZEUNER
6 HALDEMANN
7  GRECzI
Heat 2/3

Rnk Surname
1 GINIYATULIN

2 DROZDOV

3 SEMINERIO

4 BARANYAI

5 CARAVACA
VILCHEZ

6 GUNER

7 OZCAN

Heat 3/3

Rnk Surname

1 KRANIAS

2 MAZAC

3 NOIR

4 BARUCCI

5 BARTEK

6 GIUGNI

7 ANDREANSKY

8 SILLER

Name
Konstantinos
Yevgen
Yevgen

Jose Antonio
SIDNEY
Andrea
Martin

Name
Roman
Mikhail
Davide
Szabolcs

Jesus

Emir
Cagatay

Name
llias
Martin
Alexandre
Florent
Jan
Andrea
Martin
Martin

Started at: 14/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 GRE 00:16.82
1994 UKR 00:17.38
1994 UKR 00:17.84
1994 ESP 00:18.34
1996 GER 00:18.43
1995 SUI 00:19.05
1994 HUN 00:19.08

Started at: 14/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1997 RUS 00:17.17
1995 RUS 00:17.22
1994 ITA 00:17.62
1995 HUN 00:18.06
1996 ESP 00:18.21
1994 TUR 00:18.80
1994 TUR 00:19.24

Started at: 14/07/11 10
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 GRE 00:16.63
1995 CZE 00:16.87
1994 FRA 00:17.20
1994 FRA 00:17.48
1994 CZE 00:18.00
1996 ITA 00:18.07
1994 SVK 00:18.15
1994 EST 00:19.35

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 11:18

:08:40.46
Notes

:14:56.56
Notes

:21:09.18
Notes
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50 m BF M Heats -Preliminary Results

Ev. WR 20.22 DZENISIONAK Y (BLR) 04/07/07 Ostrowiec (POL)

18 ER 20.22 DZENISIONAK Y (BLR) 04/07/07 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Fin Type Year Nation
1 ZONTA Alessandro |Cressi| 1994 ITA
2 DUDAS Daniel |Najade Speed| 1994 HUN
3 MARZOCCA Martino |Najade Speed| 1994 ITA
4 KOSINA Gergo [Najade Speed| 1996 HUN
5 MIKHAYLOV Anton |Cressi| 1994 RUS
6 BOBROV Evgeny |Cressi| 1995 RUS
7 LASER Partyk INajade| 1994 POL
8 AHO Teemu |Najade Speed| 1994 FIN
9 TKACH Roman |Cressi| 1994 UKR
10  CERMAN David |Najade| 1994 CZE
11 MAZAC Martin INajade| 1995 CZE
12 ALPAY Rutkay |Cressi| 1994 TUR
13 SHESTAKOV Bogdan [Najade Speed| 1994 UKR
14  REVAY Roman INajade Speed| 1994 SVK
15  FULOP Michal INajade Speed| 1995 SVK
16  SILLER Martin INajade Sprint| 1994 EST

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 11:21

Time
00:20.42
00:20.44
00:20.58
00:20.76
00:20.82
00:20.87
00:21.01
00:21.04
00:21.15
00:21.16
00:21.19
00:21.21
00:21.24
00:21.34
00:21.45

00:22.80

Notes



WR 20.22 DZENISIONAK Y (BLR) 04/07/07 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev. 18

ER 20.22 DZENISIONAK Y (BLR) 04/07/07 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/2
Rnk Surname

N o gk~ WN PR

DUDAS
BOBROV
LASER
AHO
TKACH
CERMAN
MAZAC
SILLER

Heat 2/2
Rnk Surname

0 N O a0 b~ WDN P

ZONTA
MARZOCCA
KOSINA
MIKHAYLOV
ALPAY
SHESTAKOV
REVAY
FULOP

Name
Daniel
Evgeny
Partyk
Teemu
Roman
David
Martin
Martin

Name
Alessandro
Martino
Gergo
Anton
Rutkay
Bogdan
Roman
Michal

CMAS "

&

CONFEDFRATION MONDIALE S
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES 4
&

2

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

201% ﬂ‘s

50 m BF M Heats - Results

Year Nation Laps
1994 HUN
1995 RUS
1994 POL
1994 FIN
1994 UKR
1994 CZE
1995 CZE
1994 EST

Year Nation Laps
1994 ITA
1994 ITA
1996 HUN
1994 RUS
1994 TUR
1994 UKR
1994 SVK

1995 SVK
Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 11:21

EUROPEAN cHAMp,c
"&,'
Y

Started at: 14/07/11 10:28:22.51

Time

00:20.44
00:20.87
00:21.01
00:21.04
00:21.15
00:21.16
00:21.19
00:22.80

Started at: 14/07/11 10

Time

00:20.42
00:20.58
00:20.76
00:20.82
00:21.21
00:21.24
00:21.34
00:21.45

Notes

:33:59.87
Notes



Ev. 19

I CMAS

(CONFEDFRATION M{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

o“o"w
S

S
&
?

201% W

EUROPEAN CHAMp,
N,
&7

-5 %

800 m IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 6:39.75 CHENG C. (CHN)

23/08/92 Athens (GRE)

ER 6:46.00 POLOSHENTSEVA I. (UKR) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk  Surname
BREZGINA
DEREVIANKO
ZHATKINA
GURISATTI
MAVANGA
MAGOGA
NOIR
KRUGER
LEBLOND

© 0 ~NOoO O~ WDN PP

Name
Ekaterina
Inna
Anastasia
Lilla
CYNTHIA
Laura
Amandine
PAULA
Katie

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:06

Year
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1996
1996
1995

Nation
RUS
UKR
RUS
HUN
GER
ITA
FRA
GER
FRA

Time

07:00.40
07:01.73
07:17.29
07:24.16
07:28.09
07:31.20
07:36.95
07:41.68
07:42.88

Notes



CMAS

(CONFEDFRATION M{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

S
&
?

o EUROPEAN c"“"’lo;v

Stigg,

201% W

800 m IM W Heats - Results

WR 6:39.75 CHENG C. (CHN)

23/08/92 Athens (GRE)

ER 6:46.00 POLOSHENTSEVA I. (UKR) 05708705

Ev. 19

Heat 1/2

Rnk Surname Name

1 KRUGER PAULA
Heat 2/2

Rnk Surname Name
1 BREZGINA Ekaterina
2 DEREVIANKO Inna
3 ZHATKINA Anastasia
4 GURISATTI Lilla
5 MAVANGA CYNTHIA
6 MAGOGA Laura
7 NOIR Amandine
8 LEBLOND Katie

Year Nation Laps

1996 GER

00

:55.33;01:52.13; 02

Year Nation Laps

1995 RUS
1995 UKR
1995 RUS
1994 HUN
1995 GER
1994 ITA
1996 FRA
1995 FRA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

47.94;01:40.03; 02
49.74;01:43.44; 02
49.84;01:43.40; 02
53.49; 01:49.56; 02
50.00; 01:45.42; 02
49.34;01:44.89; 02
53.87;01:51.52; 02
54.95;01:52.79; 02

Ostrowiec (POL)

:51.33;03:

:33.77;03:
:37.07; 03:
:38.41;03:
:45.55; 03:
:43.02; 03:
:42.23; 03:
:50.00; 03:
:51.16; 03:

Started at: 14/07/11 10:45:15.20
Time Notes
49.86;04:48.63; 05:47.34;06:46.16; 07:41.68

Started at: 14/07/11 17:46:27.37

Time Notes
28.06;04:22.09; 05:16.60; 06:10.47; 07:00.40
30.80; 04:24.61; 05:18.58;06:12.07; 07:01.73
33.92;04:29.51;05:25.12;06:20.65; 07:17.29
42.15;04:38.37;05:34.72;06:29.90; 07:24.16
42.12;04:41.19; 05:38.34;06:35.10; 07:28.09
39.62;04:37.60; 05:35.86;06:34.19; 07:31.20
49.30; 04:42.64;05:44.46;06:41.49; 07:36.95
49.43;04:48.01; 05:46.71;06:45.25; 07:42.88

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:04



Rnk

© 0o N o 00 b~ W

Surname

BREZGINA

DEREVIANKO

ZHATKINA

GURISATTI
MAVANGA
MAGOGA
NOIR
KRUGER
LEBLOND

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
s,
&,

3 {CMAS .~

o
commamon yomss  &88
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES )

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

2013 W

800 m IM W Results

Started at: 14/07/11 10:45:15.20

Name Year Nation Time Notes
Ekaterina 1995  RUS 07:00.40 Cold Medal
Inna 1995  UKR 07:01.73 Silver Medal
Anastasia 1995  RUS 07:17.29 Bronze Medal
Lilla 1994  HUN 07:24.16

CYNTHIA 1995  GER 07:28.09

Laura 1994  ITA 07:31.20

Amandine 1996 FRA 07:36.95

PAULA 1996  GER 07:41.68

Katie 1995  FRA 07:42.88

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:07



I CMAS

anrﬂ\Fu‘nnN MONDIALE

S SUBA

WORLD UNDERWATER

QUATIQUES g
&
2

FEDERATION

201% W

800 m IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 5:56.29 GRUDNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 St Petersburg (RUS)
ER 5:56.29 GRUDNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 St Petersburg (RUS)

Ev. 20

Rnk  Surname
CAMPANA
KARACHALIOS
VOLKOV
LIASHUK

SENF

BALOGH
WEGRICHT
ARINO GALLARDO

0 N O O~ WDN PP

Name
Riccardo
Georgios
Sergey
Anton
ALEXANDER
Maté
MICHAEL
Miquel

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:19

Year
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1997
1994
1994

Nation
ITA
GRE
RUS
UKR
GER
HUN
GER
ESP

Time

06:18.68
06:27.80
06:28.09
06:30.10
06:55.02
07:12.00
07:17.82
07:19.77

Notes



I CMAS

(CONFEDERATION N{ONDIALE

DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

o“o‘
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&
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1.01‘“

800 m IM M Heats - Results

WR 5:56.29 GRUDNIK D. (UKR) 23708709 St Petersburg (RUS)

Ev. 20

ER 5:56.29 GRUDNIK D. (UKR) 23708709 St Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/2
Rnk Surname

N O o~ WON P

CAMPANA

Name

Riccardo

KARACHALIOS Georgios

VOLKOV
LIASHUK
SENF
BALOGH
WEGRICHT

ARINO
GALLARDO

Sergey
Anton
ALEXANDER
Maté
MICHAEL

Miquel

Year Nation Laps

1994 ITA
1994 GRE
1994 RUS
1995 UKR
1994 GER
1997 HUN
1994 GER

1994 ESP

00:42.65;01
00:45.97;01
00:48.55; 01
00:47.93;01
00:45.01; 01
00:49.99; 01

00:46.37;01

00:49.65; 01:

:28.65; 02:
:33.32;02:
:36.14; 02:
:36.99; 02:
:35.45; 02:
:43.08; 02:

:39.80; 02:

43.25;02:

15.21;03:02.86; 03

22.60;03:12.98; 04:
24.59;03:13.00; 04:
27.81;03:17.67; 04:
27.90;03:21.17; 04:
38.61;03:34.26; 04:

36.14;03:33.48; 04:

38.44;03:34.50; 04:

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:26

EUROPEAN CHAMp,
N,
&7

= e

:50.84;04:

03.39; 04:
02.54;04:
08.47;04:
15.08; 05:
29.03; 05:

30.47;05:

30.87; 05:

39.47; 05
53.44; 05
53.00; 05
58.16; 05
09.45; 06
23.60; 06

28.39; 06

27.70; 06

:28.74;
:43.04;
142.45;
:46.88;
:03.41;
:18.48;

:25.51;

124.54;

Time

06:18.68
06:27.80
06:28.09
06:30.10
06:55.02
07:12.00
07:17.82

07:19.77

Started at: 14/07/11 18:08:26.86

Notes



FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
s,
&,

3{CMAS .2

o
commamon yomss  &88
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES 4

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

201% W

800 m IM M Results

Started at: 14/07/11 18:08:26.86

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 CAMPANA Riccardo 1094  ITA 06:18.6g Cold Medal

2 KARACHALIOS Georgios 1994  GRE 06:27.80 Slver Medal
3 VOLKOV Sergey 1994  RUS 06:28.09  Bronze Medal
4 LIASHUK Anton 1995 UKR 06:30.10

5 SENF ALEXANDER 1094  GER 06:55.02

6 BALOGH Maté 1997  HUN 07:12.00

7 WEGRICHT MICHAEL 1994  GER 07:17.82

8 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1094  ESP 07:19.77

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:20



CONFEDERATION M{ONDIALE
Des SUBAQUATIQUES %)

&
ATER PDEATION.

201% ﬂ‘s

400 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Ev. 21 ER 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 OLEYNIKOVA levgenia 1994 UKR 03:26.81
2 KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani 1994 GRE 03:27.02
3 HANAKOVA Ivana 1994 SVK 03:30.21
4 SENANSZKY Flora 1995 HUN 03:31.32
5 KALASHNIK Valeria 1994 RUS 03:33.24
6 KOTSKINA Jana 1996 EST 03:35.25
7 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 03:36.18
8 BORODINA Maria 1994 RUS 03:38.87
9 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 03:39.01
10 HARMS SVENJA 1996 GER 03:39.34
11 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 03:39.54
12 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 03:41.58
13 CRIVELLARI Giorgia 1994 ITA 03:42.78
14 SZOVICS Kata 1995 HUN 03:44.45
15 MUHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 GER 03:48.41
16 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 03:51.24
17 GULER Yasemin 1994 TUR 03:51.40
18 ELODIE Gregoire 1994 BEL 03:52.42
19 TANJA Poljanc 1996 AUT 03:52.72

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:45



(CONFEDFRATION J{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

k)
&
2

& EUROPEAN CHAMp,
v . *Vs,,,Qh

201% we

WR 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Ev. 21

Heat 1/3 Started at: 14/07/11 10:59:56.30
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 e o Raquel 1996 ESP  00:50.31;01:46.04; 02:44.39; 03:41.58

2 MUHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 GER 00:50.58; 01:48.18; 02:47.86; 03:48.41

3 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 00:55.12;01:54.00; 02:53.72; 03:51.24

4 GULER Yasemin 1994 TUR 00:53.75;01:52.52; 02:52.78; 03:51.40

5 TANJA Poljanc 1996 AUT 00:58.08; 01:56.96; 02:55.26; 03:52.72

Heat 2/3 Started at: 14/07/11 11:09:02.89
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 00:51.07;01:47.86; 02:45.06; 03:39.01

2 HARMS SVENJA 1996 GER 00:51.31;01:47.88; 02:44.00; 03:39.34

3 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 00:50.65; 01:47.20; 02:44.44; 03:39.54

4 CRIVELLARI Giorgia 1994 ITA 00:51.43;01:48.29; 02:45.68; 03:42.78

5 SZOVICS Kata 1995 HUN 00:51.09; 01:48.00; 02:47.18; 03:44.45

6 ELODIE Gregoire 1994 BEL 00:55.06; 01:52.43; 02:52.72; 03:52.42

Heat 3/3 Started at: 14/07/11 18:29:01.04
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
1 OLEYNIKOVA levgenia 1994 UKR 00:50.36; 01:43.56; 02:36.80; 03:26.81

2 KALOGEROPOULOQU Styliani 1994 GRE 00:49.96;01:42.34; 02:34.34; 03:27.02

3 HANAKOVA Ivana 1994 SVK 00:48.83;01:42.45;02:36.78; 03:30.21

4 SENANSZKY Flora 1995 HUN 00:51.26;01:44.16; 02:39.48; 03:31.32

5 KALASHNIK Valeria 1994 RUS 00:50.28;01:43.71; 02:38.37; 03:33.24

6 KOTSKINA Jana 1996 EST 00:50.45;01:45.73; 02:41.16; 03:35.25

7 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 00:50.37;01:46.35; 02:41.26; 03:36.18

8 BORODINA Maria 1994 RUS 00:50.33;01:44.68; 02:41.97; 03:38.87

ER 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:44

400 m SF W Heats - Results

<



< EUROPEAN CHAMp,
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CnNrﬂ\Fu'nnn MONDIALE
SUBAQUATIQUES
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&
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ATER FEDERATION

201% ﬂ‘s

400 m SF W Results

Started at: 14/07/11 10:59:56.30

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 OLEYNIKOVA levgenia 1994  UKR 03:26.81 C°!d Medal
2 KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani 1994  GRE 03:27.02 Sllver Medal
3 HANAKOVA Ivana 1994  SVK 03:30.21 Bronze Medal
4 SENANSZKY Flora 1995  HUN 03:31.32

5 KALASHNIK Valeria 1994 RUS 03:33.24

6 KOTSKINA Jana 1996  EST 03:35.25

7 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 03:36.18

8 BORODINA Maria 1994 RUS 03:38.87

9 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 03:39.01

10  HARMS SVENJA 1996  GER 03:39.34

11  STRUCK Agata 1995  POL 03:39.54

12 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996  ESP 03:41.58

13 CRIVELLARI Giorgia 1994  ITA 03:42.78

14  SzovICS Kata 1995  HUN 03:44.45

15  MUHLIG JOSEPHA 1995  GER 03:48.41

16  ESER Busra 1995  TUR 03:51.24

17  GULER Yasemin 1994  TUR 03:51.40

18 ELODIE Gregoire 1994 BEL 03:52.42

19  TANJA Poljanc 1996  AUT 03:52.72

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:47



WR 3:02.79 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
ER 3:02.79 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 22
Rnk  Surname
1 SMIRNOV
2 STEPANCHUK
3 SPANIHEL
4 NEMETH
5 MARKIN
6 TESAR
7 SHELEG
8 KOSARA
9 NIKOLETOS
10 STARKO
11 ALLEGRETTI
12 TURKOGLU
13 VAN DE SAND
14 SEMINERIO
15 SEITZ
16 MOHAMMEDI
17 GOKPINAR

CMAS

CnNrﬂ\Fu'nnn MONDIALE
SUBAQUATIQUES

ATER FEDERATION

Name
Evgeny
Yevgen
Petr

David
Yevgen
Jan

Nikita
Géza
Theodoros
David
Gianluca
Mehmet
ERIK
Simone
JOHANNES
ELIAS
Mustafa Can

a
&
?

o EUROPEAN cu‘m,'%

201% ﬂ‘s

Year
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1996
1994
1996
1994
1994
1994
1996
1995
1996
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 16:33

Stigg,

400 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
RUS
UKR
CZE
HUN
UKR
CZE
RUS
HUN
GRE
SVK
ITA
TUR
GER
ITA
AUT
GER
TUR

Time

03:05.32
03:11.67
03:11.74
03:12.78
03:13.13
03:13.17
03:13.67
03:17.75
03:17.96
03:19.13
03:22.43
03:23.19
03:24.91
03:26.68
03:27.52
03:27.64
03:32.32

Notes



(CONFEDFRATION J{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION
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400 m SF M Heats - Results
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WR 3:02.79 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

ER 3:02.79 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 07/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 22

Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
1 VAN DE SAND
2 JOHANNES
3 MOHAMMEDI
4 GOKPINAR
Heat 2/3
Rnk Surname
1 TESAR
2 STARKO
3 ALLEGRETTI
4 TURKOGLU
5 SEMINERIO
Heat 3/3
Rnk Surname
1 SMIRNOV
2 STEPANCHUK
3 SPANIHEL
4 NEMETH
5 MARKIN
6 SHELEG
7 KOSARA
8 NIKOLETOS

Name
ERIK
Seitz
ELIAS

Mustafa Can

Name
Jan
David
Gianluca
Mehmet

Simone

Name
Evgeny
Yevgen
Petr
David
Yevgen
Nikita
Géza

Theodoros

Year Nation Laps

1994 GER
1995 AUT
1996 GER
1994 TUR

00:46.51;
00:51.54;
00:48.29;

00:47.75;

Year Nation Laps

1994 CZE
1996 SVK
1994 ITA
1994 TUR
1996 ITA

00:46.49;
00:45.67;
00:47.62;
00:48.29;

00:48.55;

Year Nation Laps

1994 RUS
1994 UKR
1995 CZE
1994 HUN
1994 UKR
1994 RUS
1996 HUN
1994 GRE

00:46.88;
00:43.56;
00:46.36;
00:47.29;
00:47.41;
00:46.80;
00:46.20;

00:46.99;

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:38.95;
:43.51;
:40.47;

142.76;

:35.68;
:35.84;
:40.20;
:40.52;

:40.92;

:33.00;
:31.86;
:34.99;
:35.52;
:37.56;
:35.64;
:35.73;

:37.25;

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:55

33.12;
36.42;
34.41;

38.34;

25.02;
26.94;
32.79;
33.17;

34.08;

19.34;
21.25;
23.79;
25.14;
27.71;
25.79;
27.38;

29.41;

Started at: 14/07/11 11
Time
03:24.91
03:27.52
03:27.64
03:32.32

Started at: 14/07/11 11
Time
03:13.17
03:19.13
03:22.43
03:23.19
03:26.68

Started at: 14/07/11 18
Time
03:05.32
03:11.67
03:11.74
03:12.78
03:13.13
03:13.67
03:17.75
03:17.96

:17:39.21
Notes

:25:44.35
Notes

:47:07.03
Notes
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201% W

400 m SF M Results

Started at: 14/07/11 11:17:39.21

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994  RUS 03:05.32  °old Medal
2 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994  UKR 03:11.67 Slver Medal
3 SPANIHEL Petr 1995  CZE 03:11.74  Bronze Medal
4 NEMETH David 1994  HUN 03:12.78

5 MARKIN Yevgen 1994  UKR 03:13.13

6 TESAR Jan 1994  CZE 03:13.17

7 SHELEG Nikita 1994  RUS 03:13.67

8 KOSARA Géza 1996  HUN 03:17.75

9 NIKOLETOS Theodoros 1994 GRE 03:17.96

10  STARKO David 1996  SVK 03:19.13

11  ALLEGRETTI Gianluca 1994  ITA 03:22.43

12 TURKOGLU Mehmet 1994  TUR 03:23.19

13 VAN DE SAND ERIK 1994  GER 03:24.91

14 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 03:26.68

15  JOHANNES Seitz 1995  AUT 03:27.52

16  MOHAMMEDI ELIAS 1996  GER 03:27.64

17 GOKPINAR Mustafa Can 1994 TUR 03:32.32

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 18:56



Ev. 23
Rnk  Surname
1 DREGER
2 ILJUSHINA
3 BARTYK
4 NTOURANIDI
5 SERY
6 MARCARELLI
7 KREPELKOVA
8 VARGA
9 AMMANN
10 BARUCCI
11 DEREVIANKO
12 GURISATTI
13 KRUGER
14 MAGOGA
15 KALAYCI
16 DUYGU

WR 38.26 XU H. (CHN)

HCMAS =

S
&
?

(CONFEDERATION R{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

100 m IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

Name Year
Daria 1994
Vera 1996
Bogdana 1994
Sofia 1994
Jeanne 1995
Benedetta 1995
Klara 1998
Krisztina 1996
DANA 1995
Morgane 1996
Inna 1995
Lilla 1994
PAULA 1996
Laura 1994
Gazel 1994
Fatma 1994

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 19:14

FUROPEAN cu‘m,'%
&

201% we

S

01708705 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 39.15 ARTUSSZENKO M. (UKR) 25/07/06 Moskow (RUS)

Nation
RUS
RUS
UKR
GRE
FRA
ITA
CZE
HUN
GER
FRA
UKR
HUN
GER
ITA
TUR
TUR

Time

00:38.78
00:39.85
00:40.54
00:40.58
00:40.94
00:41.65
00:41.73
00:44.04
00:44.25
00:44.56
00:44.59
00:44.94
00:45.27
00:45.58
00:49.89
00:52.84

Notes
NEJR



Ev. 23

WR 38.26 XU H. (CHN)

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES %)
&

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

201% ﬂ‘s

100 m IM W Heats - Results

01708705 Ostrowiec (POL)

ER 39.15 ARTUSSZENKO M. (UKR) 25/07/06 Moskow (RUS)

Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
1 DEREVIANKO

2  MAGOGA
3 KALAYCI
4 DUYGU
Heat 2/3

Rnk Surname
1 KREPELKOVA

VARGA
3 AMMANN
4 GURISATTI
5 KRUGER
Heat 3/3
Rnk Surname
1 DREGER
2 ILJUSHINA
3 BARTYK
4 NTOURANIDI
5 SERY
6 MARCARELLI
7 BARUCCI

Name
Inna
Laura
Gazel
Fatma

Name
Klara
Krisztina
DANA
Lilla
PAULA

Name
Daria
Vera
Bogdana
Sofia
Jeanne
Benedetta
Morgane

Started at: 14/07/11 11

Year Nation Laps Time

1995 UKR 00:44.59
1994 ITA 00:45.58
1994 TUR 00:49.89
1994 TUR 00:52.84

Started at: 14/07/11 11

Year Nation Laps Time

1998 CZE 00:41.73
1996 HUN 00:44.04
1995 GER 00:44.25
1994 HUN 00:44.94
1996 GER 00:45.27

Started at: 14/07/11 19

Year Nation Laps Time

1994 RUS 00:38.78
1996 RUS 00:39.85
1994 UKR 00:40.54
1994 GRE 00:40.58
1995 FRA 00:40.94
1995 ITA 00:41.65
1996 FRA 00:44.56

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 08:21

:33:34.17
Notes

:39:05.30
Notes

:07:57.83
Notes
NEJR
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(CONFEDERATION R{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

2013 W

100 m IM W Results

Started at: 14/07/11 11:33:34.17

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 DREGER Daria 1994  RUS 00:38.7g  Cold Medal
2 ILJUSHINA Vera 1996  RUS 00:39.85  Silver Medal
3 BARTYK Bogdana 1994  UKR 00:40.54  Bronze Medal
4 NTOURANIDI Sofia 1994  GRE 00:40.58

5 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:40.94

6 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:41.65

7 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998  CZE 00:41.73

8 VARGA Krisztina 1996  HUN 00:44.04

9 AMMANN DANA 1995  GER 00:44.25

10 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 00:44.56

11  DEREVIANKO Inna 1995  UKR 00:44.59

12 GURISATTI Lilla 1994  HUN 00:44.94

13 KRUGER PAULA 1996  GER 00:45.27

14  MAGOGA Laura 1994  ITA 00:45.58

15  KALAYCI Gazel 1994  TUR 00:49.89

16  DUYGU Fatma 1994  TUR 00:52.84

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 19:19
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WR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)
ER 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)

Ev. 24
Rnk  Surname
1 TZANETAKOS
2 JAROLIM
3 GINIYATULIN
4 MAKSYMOV
5 CERMAN
6 SEMINERIO
7 BOVTRYUK
8 KRZYSPIAK
9 ANDREANSKY
10 MOLOTKOV
11 BARUCCI
12 SENF
13 WEGRICHT
13 GIUGNI
15 BACHER
16 OZCAN
17 GRECZI
18 HALDEMANN
DSQ NOIR

Name
Konstantinos
Jakub
Roman
Yevgen
David
Davide
Sergii
Tomasz
Martin
Evgeny
Florent
ALEXANDER
MICHAEL
Andrea
Barnabas
Cagatay
Martin
Andrea
Alexandre

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 19:26

Year
1994
1995
1997
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1996
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994

100 m IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
GRE
CZE
RUS
UKR
CZE
ITA
UKR
POL
SVK
RUS
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
HUN
TUR
HUN
Sul
FRA

Time

00:35.03
00:35.72
00:36.15
00:36.90
00:37.14
00:37.19
00:37.40
00:37.74
00:38.00
00:38.24
00:38.41
00:38.47
00:38.69
00:38.69
00:39.66
00:39.88
00:41.44
00:41.55

Notes
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100 m IM M Heats - Results

WR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)

ER 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)

Ev. 24

Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
1 CERMAN

WEGRICHT

2 GIUGNI
4 OZCAN
5 HALDEMANN
Heat 2/3
Rnk Surname
1 SEMINERIO
2 ANDREANSKY
3 MOLOTKOV
4 SENF
5 BACHER
6 GRECZI
Heat 3/3
Rnk Surname
1 TZANETAKOS
2 JAROLIM
3 GINIYATULIN
4 MAKSYMOV
5 BOVTRYUK
6 KRZYSPIAK
7 BARUCCI
DSQ NOIR

Name
David
MICHAEL
Andrea
Cagatay
Andrea

Name
Davide
Martin
Evgeny
ALEXANDER
Barnabas
Martin

Name
Konstantinos
Jakub
Roman
Yevgen
Sergii
Tomasz
Florent

Alexandre

Started at: 14/07/11 11
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 CZE 00:37.14
1994 GER 00:38.69
1996 ITA 00:38.69
1994 TUR 00:39.88
1995 SUI 00:41.55

Started at: 14/07/11 11
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 ITA 00:37.19
1994 SVK 00:38.00
1994 RUS 00:38.24
1994 GER 00:38.47
1995 HUN 00:39.66
1994 HUN 00:41.44

Started at: 14/07/11 19
Year Nation Laps Time
1994 GRE 00:35.03
1995 CZE 00:35.72
1997 RUS 00:36.15
1994 UKR 00:36.90
1994 UKR 00:37.40
1994 POL 00:37.74
1994 FRA 00:38.41
1994 FRA S -

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 19:28

:45:38.07
Notes

:54:29.66
Notes

:21:59.48
Notes

False
start



Rnk

DSQ

Surname

TZANETAKOS

JAROLIM

GINIYATULIN

MAKSYMOV
CERMAN
SEMINERIO
BOVTRYUK
KRZYSPIAK
ANDREANSKY
MOLOTKOV
BARUCCI
SENF
WEGRICHT
GIUGNI
BACHER
OZCAN
GRECZI
HALDEMANN
NOIR

CMAS

CnNrﬂ\Fu'nnn MONDIALE
SUBAQUATIQUES

ATER FEDERATION

a
&
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< EUROPEAN CHAMp,
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201% ﬂ‘s

100 m IM M Results

Name

Konstantinos

Jakub

Roman

Yevgen
David
Davide
Sergii
Tomasz
Martin
Evgeny
Florent
ALEXANDER
MICHAEL
Andrea
Barnabas
Cagatay
Martin
Andrea
Alexandre

Year

1994

1995

1997

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1996
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 19:29

Started at: 14/07/11 11:45:38.07

Nation

GRE

CZE

RUS

UKR
CZE
ITA
UKR
POL
SVK
RUS
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
HUN
TUR
HUN
Sul
FRA

Time

00:35.03

00:35.72

00:36.15

00:36.90
00:37.14
00:37.19
00:37.40
00:37.74
00:38.00
00:38.24
00:38.41
00:38.47
00:38.69
00:38.69
00:39.66
00:39.88
00:41.44
00:41.55

Notes
Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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201% W

50 m SF W Final - Results

WR 18.42 XU H. (CHN) 03708705 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev. 25 ER 18.45 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Rnk  Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.89
2 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:19.09
3 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR 00:19.36
4 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:19.41
5 STATZ MEIKE 1996 GER 00:19.65
6 SOuLl Dimitra 1995 GRE 00:19.93
7 KANIZSAI Lilla 1994 HUN 00:20.03
8 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:20.05

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 16:45



Rnk

0 N o 0o b~ W

Surname

BELOMESTNOVA

MARCARELLI

ANTONIAK

BARBON
STATZ
SOULI
KANIZSAI
SERY

CMAS

(CONFEDFRATION M{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

)
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2013 W

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
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50 m SF W Final Results

Name

Ksenia

Benedetta

Anastasiia

Erica
MEIKE
Dimitra
Lilla
Jeanne

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 16:46

Year

1996

1995

1997

1995
1996
1995
1994
1995

Started at: 14/07/11 16:42:07.63

Nation Time Notes

EST 00:18.89 Cold Medal
ITA 00:19.09  Silver Medal
UKR 00:19.36 Bronze Medal
ITA 00:19.41

GER 00:19.65

GRE 00:19.93

HUN 00:20.03

FRA 00:20.05
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50 m BF W Final -Results

Ev. WR 22.21 KORENEVSKAYA O. (RUS) 14/05/11 Leipzig (GER)

26 ER 22.21 KORENEVSKAYA O. (RUS) 14/05/11 Leipzeg (GER)

Rnk Surname Name Fin Type
KORENEVSKAYA Olga | Cressi|
SENANSZKY Petra |Najade Speed|
PRENTKA Weronika |[Najade Standard|
VODNEVA Irina |[Najade Sprint|
STIER Lilla |Najade Sprint|
BARBON Erica |Najade|
HERBIN Lou |Najade|
POLISENSKA Beata |Najade Sprint|

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 16:53

ROPEAN °HAnp,°~
s,

Year
1996
1994
1997
1994
1994
1995
1995

1995

Nation
RUS
HUN
POL
RUS
HUN
ITA
FRA

CZE

Time
00:22.28
00:22.50
00:22.55
00:22.72
00:22.90
00:23.52
00:23.73

00:24.50

Notes



Rnk

0 N o 0o b~ W

Surname

KORENEVSKAYA

SENANSZKY

PRENTKA

VODNEVA
STIER
BARBON
HERBIN
POLISENSKA

CMAS

(CONFEDFRATION M{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

)
g

o"‘cﬁ,ﬂo“‘“l
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2013 W

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
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&,

50 m BF W Final Results

Name

Olga
Petra

Weronika

Irina
Lilla
Erica
Lou
Beata

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 16:54

Year

1996

1994

1997

1994
1994
1995
1995
1995

Started at: 14/07/11 16:49:39.45

Nation Time Notes

RUS 00:22.2g  Cold Medal
HUN 00:22.50 Silver Medal
POL 00:22.55  Bronze Medal
RUS 00:22.72

HUN 00:22.90

ITA 00:23.52

FRA 00:23.73

CZE 00:24.50
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2013 W

50 m SF M Final - Results

Ev. 27 WR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
V.

Rnk

N o gk~ WN PR

DSQ

ER 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Surname
TZANETAKOS
KRANIAS
MAZAC
GINIYATULIN
NOIR
DROZDOV
BARUCCI
MARKIN

Name
Konstantinos
llias

Martin
Roman
Alexandre
Mikhail
Florent
Yevgen

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 17:12

Year
1994
1994
1995
1997
1994
1995
1994
1994

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
s,
&,

Nation
GRE
GRE
CZE
RUS
FRA
RUS
FRA
UKR

Time

00:16.51
00:16.55
00:16.92
00:16.96
00:16.97
00:17.16
00:17.30

Notes



Rnk Surname

1 TZANETAKOS

2 KRANIAS

MAZAC

GINIYATULIN
NOIR
DROZDOV
BARUCCI
DSQ MARKIN

N o 0o b~ W

CMAS

(CONFEDFRATION M{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4
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50 m SF M Final Results

Name

Konstantinos

llias

Martin

Roman
Alexandre
Mikhail
Florent
Yevgen

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 17:13

Year

1994

1994

1995

1997
1994
1995
1994
1994

Started at: 14/07/11 17:07:22.38

Nation Time Notes

GRE 00:16.51  ¢old Medal
GRE 00:16.55 Silver Medal
CZE 00:16.92 Bronze Medal
RUS 00:16.96

FRA 00:16.97

RUS 00:17.16

FRA 00:17.30

UKR S —



ROPEAN °HAnp,°~
s,

GV
o

50 m BF M Final -Results

Ev. WR 20.22 DZENISIONAK Y (BLR) 04/07/07 Ostrowiec (POL)

28 ER 20.22 DZENISIONAK Y (BLR) 04/07/07 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Fin Type Year Nation
1 DUDAS Daniel |Najade Speed| 1994 HUN
2 MARZOCCA Martino |Najade Speed| 1994 ITA
3 ZONTA Alessandro | Cressi| 1994 ITA
4 KOSINA Gergo |Najade Speed| 1996 HUN
5 AHO Teemu |Najade Speed| 1994 FIN
6 BOBROV Evgeny |Najade Speed| 1995 RUS
DSQ LASER Partyk |Najade| 1994 POL
DSQ MIKHAYLOV Anton | Cressil 1994 RUS

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 17:28

Time
00:20.28
00:20.52
00:20.55
00:20.59
00:20.76
00:21.16

Notes



Rnk

o g b~ W

DSQ
DSQ

Surname

DUDAS

MARZOCCA

ZONTA

KOSINA
AHO
BOBROV
LASER
MIKHAYLOV

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
s,
&,

3{CMAS .2

o
commamon yomss  &88
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES 4

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

201% W

50 m BF M Final Results

Started at: 14/07/11 17:21:55.02

Name Year Nation Time Notes
Daniel 1994 HUN 00:20.28 Gold Medal
Martino 1994 ITA 00:20.52 Silver Medal
Alessandro 1994 ITA 00:20.55 Bronze Medal
Gergo 1996 HUN 00:20.59

Teemu 1994 FIN 00:20.76

Evgeny 1995 RUS 00:21.16

Partyk 1994 POL S ——

Anton 1994 RUS ——l----

Updated on: 2011-07-14 at 17:29



E: (CONEEDERATION \JONDIALE
AN DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES
m WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th European CMAS Junior Finswimming Championship
11 - 18 July - 2011 - Miskolc ( Hungary )

Event n°
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Results of Friday, 15th July 2011

50 AP

50 AP
200 SF
200 BF
200 SF
200 BF
800 SF
800 SF
4X100 SF
4X100 SF
50 AP

50 AP

women
men
women
women
men
men
women
men
women
men
women
men

heats

heats

slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
slow heats / fast heat
final

final



Ev. 29

Rnk  Surname

1 DREGER

2 BELOMESTNOVA
3 NTOURANIDI

4 MARCARELLI

5 BARBON

6 BARTYK

7 SERY

8 KORENEVSKAYA
9 KOHNERT

9 ANTONIAK

11 STATZ

12 SOULI

13 KANIZSAI

14 KECSKES

15 KOTIKUUSI

16 KALAYCI

17 DUYGU

WR 16.69 XU H. (CHN)

CMAS

CnNrﬂ\Fu'nnn MONDIALE
SUBAQUATIQUES

ATER FEDERATION

05708705 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 17.00 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Name
Daria
Ksenia
Sofia
Benedetta
Erica
Bogdana
Jeanne
Olga

LISA
Anastasiia
MEIKE
Dimitra
Lilla
Bianka
Teija
Gazel
Fatma

a
&
?

o EUROPEAN cu‘m,'%

201% ﬂ‘s

Year
1994
1996
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1996
1995
1997
1996
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 09:54

Stigg,

50 m AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
RUS
EST
GRE
ITA
ITA
UKR
FRA
RUS
GER
UKR
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
FIN
TUR
TUR

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

17.44
17.51
17.64
17.79
17.89
17.99
18.08
18.11
18.16
18.16
18.46
18.49
18.51
18.81
20.47
21.46
22.16

Notes



WR 16.69 XU H. (CHN)

Ev. 29
Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
1 SERY
KORENEVSKAYA
3 KANIZSAI
4 KECSKES
5 KOTIKUUSI
Heat 2/3
Rnk Surname
1 BELOMESTNOVA
2 MARCARELLI
3 BARTYK
4 STATZ
5 souLl
6 DUYGU
Heat 3/3
Rnk Surname
1 DREGER
2 NTOURANIDI
3 BARBON
4 KOHNERT
4 ANTONIAK
6 KALAYCI

Name
Jeanne
Olga
Lilla
Bianka
Teija

Name
Ksenia
Benedetta
Bogdana
MEIKE
Dimitra
Fatma

Name
Daria
Sofia
Erica

LISA
Anastasiia
Gazel

WORLD ©

50 m AP W Heats - Results

Year
1995
1996
1994
1995
1994

Year
1996
1995
1994
1996
1995
1994

Year
1994
1994
1995
1995
1997
1994

(CONFEDFRATION J{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

NDERWATER FEDERATION

S
&
?

05708705 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 17.00 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Nation Laps
FRA

RUS

HUN

HUN

FIN

Nation Laps
EST

ITA

UKR

GER

GRE

TUR

Nation Laps
RUS
GRE
ITA
GER
UKR
TUR

201% ﬂ‘s

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 09:55

Started at: 15/07/11 09
Time
00:18.08
00:18.11
00:18.51
00:18.81
00:20.47

Started at: 15/07/11 09
Time
00:17.51
00:17.79
00:17.99
00:18.46
00:18.49
00:22.16

Started at: 15/07/11 09
Time
00:17.44
00:17.64
00:17.89
00:18.16
00:18.16
00:21.46

:38:54.43
Notes

:44:36.55
Notes

:50:01.09
Notes



o

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

50 m AP M Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev.
30 ER 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk  Surname Name Year
1 TZANETAKOS Konstantinos 1994
2 NOIR Alexandre 1994
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995
4 KOKKINOS Thomas 1994
5 MAZAC Martin 1995
5 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997
7 BOVTRYUK Sergii 1994
8 BARUCCI Florent 1994
9 MAKSYMOV Yevgen 1994
10 ZEUNER SIDNEY 1996
11 ANDREANSKY Martin 1994
12 KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 1994
13 SEMINERIO Davide 1994
14 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996
15 MILAN Alberto 1994
16 WEGRICHT MICHAEL 1994
17 BACHER Barnabas 1995
18 SILLER Martin 1994
19 HALDEMANN Andrea 1995
20 GUNER Emir 1994
21 NAGY Mark 1994
DSQ PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 10:14

FUROPEAN clmu",'°~
3 &

201% we

S

Nation
GRE
FRA
CZE
GRE
CZE
RUS
UKR
FRA
UKR
GER
SVK
POL
ITA
ESP
ITA
GER
HUN
EST
Sul
TUR
HUN
ESP

<

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

15.34
15.52
15.67
15.88
15.93
15.93
16.18
16.28
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.72
16.75
16.77
16.81
16.84
16.86
17.20
17.21
17.27
18.61

Notes



WORLD ©

50 m AP M Heats - Results

(CONFEDFRATION J{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES
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WR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev. 30

Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
NOIR
BARUCCI
ZEUNER
SILLER
GUNER
NAGY

o g b~ WN P

DSQ PEREZ ROMERO

Heat 2/3

Rnk Surname
TZANETAKOS
GINIYATULIN
MAKSYMOV
ANDREANSKY
KRZYSPIAK
MILAN
WEGRICHT

N o o b~ WN PR

Heat 3/3
Rnk Surname
JAROLIM
KOKKINOS
MAZAC
BOVTRYUK
SEMINERIO

CARAVACA
VILCHEZ

BACHER
HALDEMANN

o ua b~ W DN PP

~

Name
Alexandre
Florent
SIDNEY
Martin
Emir
Mark

Jose Antonio

Name
Konstantinos
Roman
Yevgen
Martin
Tomasz
Alberto
MICHAEL

Name
Jakub
Thomas
Martin
Sergii
Davide

Jesus

Barnabas
Andrea

Year
1994
1994
1996
1994
1994
1994

1994

Year
1994
1997
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Year
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994

1996

1995
1995

Nation Laps
FRA
FRA
GER
EST
TUR
HUN

ESP

Nation Laps
GRE
RUS
UKR
SVK
POL
ITA
GER

Nation Laps
CZE

GRE

CZE

UKR

ITA

ESP

HUN
Sul

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 10:16

7
) By

Started at: 15/07/11 09
Time
00:15.52
00:16.28
00:16.53
00:17.20
00:17.27
00:18.61

Started at: 15/07/11 10
Time
00:15.34
00:15.93
00:16.51
00:16.55
00:16.72
00:16.81
00:16.84

Started at: 15/07/11 10
Time
00:15.67
00:15.88
00:15.93
00:16.18
00:16.75

00:16.77

00:16.86
00:17.21

:55:59.45
Notes

False
start

:04:00.44
Notes

:10:23.39
Notes
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DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

201% ﬂ‘s

200 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 1:33.17 BARANOVSKA O. (RUS) 30/07/07 Bari (ITA)

Ev. 31 ER 1:33.17 BARANOVSKA O. (RUS) 30/07/07 Bari (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR 01:33.22
2 ZHATKINA Anastasia 1995 RUS 01:34.26
3 ILJUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 01:34.63
4 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 01:37.33
5 SENANSZKY Flora 1995 HUN 01:37.43
6 STRUCK Agata 1995 POL 01:38.86
7 KOTSKINA Jana 1996 EST 01:39.08
8 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 01:41.58
9 CRIVELLARI Giorgia 1994 ITA 01:41.89
10 MUHLIG JOSEPHA 1995 GER 01:42.98
11 KANIZSAI Lilla 1994 HUN 01:46.56
12 ELODIE Gregoire 1994 BEL 01:46.85
13 KRUGER PAULA 1996 GER 01:46.97
14 GULER Yasemin 1994 TUR 01:48.34
15 POLJANC TANJA 1996 AUT 01:49.18
16 KULEKCI Beste 1995 TUR 01:51.64

Updated on: 2011-07-15at 17:11
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WR 1:33.17 BARANOVSKA O. (RUS) 30/07/07 Bari (ITA)

ER 1:33.17 BARANOVSKA O. (RUS) 30/07/07 Bari (ITA)

Ev. 31
Heat 1/2
Rnk Surname
1 KREPELKOVA
2 CRIVELLARI
3 MUHLIG
4 ELODIE
5 KRUGER
6 GULER
7 POLJANC
8 KULEKCI
Heat 2/2
Rnk Surname
1 ANTONIAK
2 ZHATKINA
3 ILJUSHINA
4 CHIARELLO
5 SENANSZKY
6 STRUCK
7 KOTSKINA
8 KANIZSAI

Name
Klara
Giorgia
JOSEPHA
Gregoire
PAULA
Yasemin
TANJA

Beste

Name
Anastasiia
Anastasia
Vera
Debora
Flora
Agata
Jana

Lilla

Year Nation Laps

1998 CZE
1994 ITA
1995 GER
1994 BEL
1996 GER
1994 TUR
1996 AUT
1995 TUR

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

:49.12;
:49.55;
:49.72;
:50.26;
:50.25;
:51.67;
:53.03;

:53.04;

Year Nation Laps

1997 UKR
1995 RUS
1996 RUS
1996 ITA
1995 HUN
1995 POL
1996 EST
1994 HUN

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

44.64;
45.38;
45.53;
45.80;
46.76;
47.49;
47.11;

50.87;

Updated on: 2011-07-15at 17:10

Started at: 15/07/11 10
Time
01:41.58
01:41.89
01:42.98
01:46.85
01:46.97
01:48.34
01:49.18
01:51.64

Started at: 15/07/11 17
Time
01:33.22
01:34.26
01:34.63
01:37.33
01:37.43
01:38.86
01:39.08
01:46.56

:19:10.72
Notes

:05:04.90
Notes
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200 m SF W Results

Started at: 15/07/11 10:19:10.72

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997  UKR 01:33.22  Cold Medal
2 ZHATKINA Anastasia 1995  RUS 01:34.26  Silver Medal
3 ILJUSHINA Vera 1996  RUS 01:34.63 Bronze Medal
4 CHIARELLO Debora 1996  ITA 01:37.33

5 SENANSZKY Flora 1995  HUN 01:37.43

6 STRUCK Agata 1995  POL 01:38.86

7 KOTSKINA Jana 1996 EST 01:39.08

8 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998  CZE 01:41.58

9 CRIVELLARI Giorgia 1994  ITA 01:41.89

10  MUHLIG JOSEPHA 1995  GER 01:42.98

11 KANIZSAI Lilla 1994  HUN 01:46.56

12 ELODIE Gregoire 1994 BEL 01:46.85

13 KRUGER PAULA 1996  GER 01:46.97

14  GULER Yasemin 1994  TUR 01:48.34

15  POLJANC TANJA 1996  AUT 01:49.18

16  KULEKCI Beste 1995  TUR 01:51.64

Updated on: 2011-07-15at 17:12
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Rnk
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Surname
SENANSZKY
STIER

PRENTKA
VODNEVA
KORENEVSKAYA
HERBIN
GAVRINYUK
POLISENSKA
BARBON

NIEMINEN

200 m BF W Heats -Preliminary Results

WR 1:47.72 KRASILNIKOVA (RUS) 22/05/11 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
ER 1:47.72 KRASILNIKOVA (RUS) 22/05/11 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Name
Petra
Lilla
Weronika
Irina
Olga

Lou
Karina
Beata

Erica

Tiia

GV
o

Fin Type

|Najade Speed|
|Najade Speed|
|Najade Standard|
|Najade Speed|
|Najade Speed|
|Najade Speed|
|Najade Speed|
|Najade Sprint|
|Najade|

|Najade|

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 17:39

ROPEAN CHAMp,
10, A
'S,

Year
1994
1994
1997
1994
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994

Nation

HUN
HUN
POL
RUS
RUS
FRA
UKR
CZE
ITA

FIN

Time
01:45.44
01:46.20
01:49.12
01:50.42
01:51.74
01:55.59
01:55.85
01:58.74
01:59.93

02:01.02

Notes
NWR
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200 m BF W Heats - Results

WR 1:47.72 KRASILNIKOVA (RUS) 22/05/11 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 32
3 ER 1:47.72 KRASILNIKOVA (RUS) 22/05/11 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Heat 1/2 Started at: 15/07/11 10:26:01.27
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 HERBIN Lou 1995 FRA 00:55.69; 01:55.59

2 POLISENSKA Beata 1995 CZE 00:54.58; 01:58.74

3 NIEMINEN Tiia 1994 FIN 00:57.25; 02:01.02

Heat 2/2 Started at: 15/07/11 17:20:10.44
Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:51.15; 01:45.44

2 STIER Lilla 1994 HUN 00:52.33; 01:46.20

3 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:52.38; 01:49.12

4 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:52.53; 01:50.42

5 KORENEVSKAYA Olga 1996 RUS 00:53.56; 01:51.74

6 GAVRINYUK Karina 1995 UKR 00:54.01; 01:55.85

7 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:56.31; 01:59.93

Updated on: 2011-07-15at 17:29



FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
s,
&,

3 {CMAS .~

o
commamon yomss  &88
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES )

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

201% W

200 m BF W Results

Started at: 15/07/11 10:26:01.27

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994  HUN 01:45.44 ©old Medal
2 STIER Lilla 1994  HUN 01:46.20 Slver Medal
3 PRENTKA Weronika 1997  POL 01:49.12 Bronze Medal
4 VODNEVA Irina 1994  RUS 01:50.42

5 KORENEVSKAYA Olga 1996  RUS 01:51.74

6 HERBIN Lou 1995  FRA 01:55.59

7 GAVRINYUK Karina 1995 UKR 01:55.85

8 POLISENSKA Beata 1995  CZE 01:58.74

9 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 01:59.93

10 NIEMINEN Tiia 1994  FIN 02:01.02

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 17:30



CONFEDERATION M{ONDIALE
Des SUBAQUATIQUES %)

&
ATER PDEATION.

201% we

200 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 1:23.65 SANNIKOV D. (RUS) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

ER 1:23.65 SANNIKOV D. (RUS) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 33
Rnk  Surname
1 SMIRNOV
2 KRANIAS
3 STEPANCHUK
4 KOVTUN
5 MARKIN
6 SPANIHEL
7 SEMINERIO
8 BARTEK
9 BARANYAI
10 TURKOGLU
11 SEITZ
12 VAN DE SAND
13 VARALLYAI
14 PIPINIAS
15 STARKO
16 ARINO GALLARDO
17 SEMINERIO
18 GOKPINAR
19 HALDEMANN
20 MOHAMMEDI

Name
Evgeny
llias
Yevgen
Igor
Yevgen
Petr
Davide
Jan
Szabolcs
Mehmet
JOHANNES
ERIK
Samuel
loannis
David
Miquel
Simone
Mustafa Can
Andrea
ELIAS

Year
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1996
1994
1996
1994
1995
1996

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 17:46

Nation
RUS
GRE
UKR
RUS
UKR
CZE
ITA
CZE
HUN
TUR
AUT
GER
HUN
GRE
SVK
ESP
ITA
TUR
Sul
GER

Time

01:23.30
01:25.41
01:26.35
01:26.38
01:26.84
01:28.53
01:30.46
01:30.95
01:32.43
01:32.85
01:33.25
01:33.40
01:33.68
01:33.82
01:33.88
01:34.01
01:35.03
01:36.36
01:36.65
01:37.00

Notes
NWJIR
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WR 1:23.65 SANNIKOV D. (RUS) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

ER 1:23.65 SANNIKOV D. (RUS) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 33

Heat 1/3

Rnk Surname

1 SEITZ

2 VAN DE SAND
3 VARALLYAI

4  GOKPINAR

5  HALDEMANN
6 MOHAMMEDI
Heat 2/3

Rnk Surname
1 SEMINERIO

2 BARTEK

3 TURKOGLU

4 STARKO

5 ARINO
GALLARDO

6 SEMINERIO

Heat 3/3

Rnk Surname

1 SMIRNOV

2 KRANIAS

3 STEPANCHUK
4 KOVTUN

5 MARKIN

6 SPANIHEL

7 BARANYAI

8 PIPINIAS

Name
JOHANNES
ERIK
Samuel
Mustafa Can
Andrea
ELIAS

Name
Davide
Jan
Mehmet
David
Miquel

Simone

Name
Evgeny
llias
Yevgen
Igor
Yevgen
Petr
Szabolcs

loannis

Year Nation Laps

1995 AUT 00:45.59;
1994 GER 00:45.63;
1994 HUN 00:45.75;
1994 TUR 00:44.33;
1995 SUI 00:44.74;
1996 GER 00:44.75;

Year Nation Laps

1994 ITA 00:44.97;
1994 CZE 00:44.51;
1994 TUR 00:45.43;
1996 SVK 00:45.36;

1994 ESP 00:45.21;

1996 ITA 00:45.43;

Year Nation Laps

1994 RUS 00:41.45;
1994 GRE 00:42.14;
1994 UKR 00:42.42;
1994 RUS 00:42.81;
1994 UKR 00:43.33;
1995 CZE 00:43.66;
1995 HUN 00:44.53;

1994 GRE 00:44.53;
Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 17:53

Started at: 15/07/11 10
Time
01:33.25
01:33.40
01:33.68
01:36.36
01:36.65
01:37.00

Started at: 15/07/11 10
Time
01:30.46
01:30.95
01:32.85
01:33.88

01:34.01

01:35.03

Started at: 15/07/11 17
Time
01:23.30
01:25.41
01:26.35
01:26.38
01:26.84
01:28.53
01:32.43
01:33.82

:33:22.42
Notes

:40:46.74
Notes

:36:56.38
Notes
NWJIR



Rnk

Surname

SMIRNOV

KRANIAS

STEPANCHUK

KOVTUN
MARKIN
SPANIHEL
SEMINERIO
BARTEK
BARANYAI
TURKOGLU
SEITZ

VAN DE SAND
VARALLYAI
PIPINIAS
STARKO
ARINO GALLARDO
SEMINERIO
GOKPINAR
HALDEMANN
MOHAMMEDI

CMAS
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200 m SF M Results

Name

Evgeny

llias

Yevgen

Igor
Yevgen
Petr
Davide

Jan
Szabolcs
Mehmet
JOHANNES
ERIK
Samuel
loannis
David
Miquel
Simone
Mustafa Can
Andrea
ELIAS

Year

1994

1994

1994

1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1996
1994
1996
1994
1995
1996

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 17:52

Started at: 15/07/11 10:33:22.42

Nation

RUS

GRE

UKR

RUS
UKR
CZE
ITA

CZE
HUN
TUR
AUT
GER
HUN
GRE
SVK
ESP

ITA

TUR
Sul

GER

Time

01:23.30

01:25.41

01:26.35

01:26.38
01:26.84
01:28.53
01:30.46
01:30.95
01:32.43
01:32.85
01:33.25
01:33.40
01:33.68
01:33.82
01:33.88
01:34.01
01:35.03
01:36.36
01:36.65
01:37.00

Notes
Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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WR 1:40.52 KARPISZ B. (POL) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
ER 1:40.52 KARPISZ B. (POL) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Surname
KOSINA
DUDAS
BOBROV
FAMIGLIETTI
AHO
SHESTAKOV
FULOP
MIKHAYLOV
LASER
REVAY
ZONTA

ALPAY

Name
Gergo
Daniel
Evgeny
Roberto
Teemu
Bogdan
Michal
Anton
Partyk
Roman

Alessandro

Rutkay

Fin Type
|[Najade Speed|
|[Najade Speed|
|Cressi|
|[Najade|
|[Najade Speed|
|[Najade Speed|
|[Najade Speed|
|Cressi|
|[Najade|
|[Najade Speed|
| Cressi|
|[Najade|

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:01

Year
1996
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994

1994

2,
«\’

Nation
HUN
HUN
RUS
ITA
FIN
UKR
SVK
RUS
POL
SVK
ITA

TUR

Time
01:40.00
01:41.33
01:41.61
01:41.72
01:41.96
01:43.75
01:45.00
01:45.03
01:45.78
01:46.53
01:48.73

01:51.12

Notes
NWIR
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WR 1:40.52 KARPISZ B. (POL) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
ER 1:40.52 KARPISZ B. (POL) 09/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Ev. 34
Heat 1/2
Rnk Surname
1 SHESTAKOV
2 LASER
3 REVAY
4 ALPAY
Heat 2/2
Rnk Surname
1 KOSINA
2 DUDAS
3 BOBROV
4 FAMIGLIETTI
5 AHO
6 FULOP
7 MIKHAYLOV
8 ZONTA

Name
Bogdan
Partyk
Roman

Rutkay

Name
Gergo
Daniel
Evgeny
Roberto
Teemu
Michal
Anton

Alessandro

Year Nation Laps

1994 UKR
1994 POL
1994 SVK
1994 TUR

00:

00:

00:

00:

51.00;
51.36;
50.80;

50.87;

Year Nation Laps

1996 HUN
1994 HUN
1995 RUS
1995 ITA
1994 FIN
1995 SVK
1994 RUS
1994 ITA

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

147.98;
149.57;
:49.34;
:49.68;
:49.31;
:50.94;
:48.66;

:52.95;

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:02

Started at: 15/07/11 10:48:12.71

Time

01:43.75
01:45.78
01:46.53
01:51.12

Started at: 15/07/11 17

Time

01:40.00
01:41.33
01:41.61
01:41.72
01:41.96
01:45.00
01:45.03
01:48.73

Notes

:54:33.45
Notes
NWJIR



Rnk

Surname

KOSINA

DUDAS

BOBROV

FAMIGLIETTI
AHO
SHESTAKOV
FULOP
MIKHAYLOV
LASER
REVAY
ZONTA
ALPAY
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

201% W

200 m BF M Results

Started at: 15/07/11 10:48:12.71

Name Year Nation Time Notes
Gergo 1996  HUN 01:40.00 ©o°ldMedal
Daniel 1994  HUN 01:41.33 Silver Medal
Evgeny 1995  RUS 01:41.61 Bronze Medal
Roberto 1995 ITA 01:41.72

Teemu 1994 FIN 01:41.96

Bogdan 1994 UKR 01:43.75

Michal 1995 SVK 01:45.00

Anton 1994 RUS 01:45.03

Partyk 1994 POL 01:45.78

Roman 1994 SVK 01:46.53

Alessandro 1994 ITA 01:48.73

Rutkay 1994 TUR 01:51.12

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:03
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WR 7:05.13 GODONOVA O. (UKR) 25/07/08 EGER (HUN)
ER 7:05.13 GODONOVA O. (UKR) 25/07/08 EGER (HUN)

Ev. 35
Rnk Surname
1 OLEYNIKOVA
2 KALOGEROPOULOU
3 HANAKOVA
4 FYRGADIOTI
5 PECHENA
6 KALASHNIK
7 HARMS
8 BORODINA
9 SANVITO
10 CRIVELLARI
11 MAVANGA
12 MARIN REDONDO
13 SZOVICS
14 SENANSZKY
15 ESER
16 GULER
17 POLJANC

Name
levgenia
Styliani
Ivana
Dimitra
Valeriya
Valeria
SVENJA
Maria
Sarah
Giorgia
CYNTHIA
Raquel
Kata
Flora
Busra
Yasemin
TANJA

Year
1994
1994
1994
1995
1998
1994
1996
1994
1995
1994
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1996

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:23

Stigg,

800 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
UKR
GRE
SVK
GRE
UKR
RUS
GER
RUS
ITA
ITA
GER
ESP
HUN
HUN
TUR
TUR
AUT

Time

07:17.03
07:19.00
07:27.07
07:30.00
07:36.05
07:37.27
07:38.77
07:39.84
07:40.08
07:43.02
07:44.09
07:44.24
07:52.18
07:55.28
07:58.67
08:08.78
08:16.45

Notes
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800 m SF W Heats - Results

7:05.13 GODONOVA 0. (UKR) 25/07/08 EGER (HUN)

ER 7:05.13 GODONOVA O. (UKR) 25/07/08 EGER (HUN)

Heat 1/3
Rnk Surname
1 MAVANGA

> MARIN
REDONDO

3 ESER
GULER
POLJANC

Heat 2/3

Rnk Surname
PECHENA

2 HARMS

3 CRIVELLARI

4 SZOVICS

Heat 3/3

Rnk Surname

1 OLEYNIKOVA

2

3 HANAKOVA

4 FYRGADIOTI

5 KALASHNIK

6 BORODINA

7 SANVITO

8 SENANSZKY

Name
CYNTHIA

Raquel

Busra
Yasemin

TANJA

Name
Valeriya
SVENJA
Giorgia

Kata

Name

levgenia

KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani

lvana
Dimitra
Valeria
Maria
Sarah

Flora

Year
1995

1996

1995
1994
1996

Year
1998
1996
1994
1995

Nation Laps

GER

ESP

TUR
TUR
AUT

00:50.52; 01:47.65;02:

00:51.48;01:48.47;02:

00:55.59; 01:55.60; 02:
00:56.74;01:58.83; 03:

00:59.97;02:02.82; 03:

Nation Laps

UKR
GER
ITA

HUN

00:53.81; 01:52.50; 02:
00:51.63; 01:49.34;02:
00:54.77;01:52.74;02:

00:54.84; 01:52.37;02:

Year Nation Laps

1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995

UKR
GRE
SVK
GRE
RUS
RUS
ITA

HUN

00:52.18; 01:47.31;02:
00:51.84;01:46.92;02:
00:49.20; 01:44.24;02:
00:53.23; 01:50.74; 02:
00:52.27; 01:48.38; 02:
00:53.64; 01:50.69; 02:

00:53.26; 01:50.51;02:

00:54.82; 01:54.15;02

47.93;03

47.92;03

56.11;03

50.08; 03
47.84;03
51.39;03

51.33;03

42.10;03
42.13;03
40.45; 03
48.80; 03
45.66; 03
48.96; 03
48.84; 03

:54.78; 03

01.26;04:

06.23;04:

:47.57;04:

:47.37;04:

:56.94; 04:
04.03; 05:

08.90; 05:

:48.23; 04:
147.41; 04:
:50.35; 04:

:51.34; 04:

:38.13; 04:
:38.37; 04:
:38.28; 04:
:46.71; 04:
:43.75; 04:
:48.06; 04:
:47.70; 04:

:55.38; 04

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:23

Stigg,

48.32; 05:
46.70; 05:

57.45;05:
06.66; 06:

11.48;06:

46.10; 05:
44.84;05:
48.86; 05:

52.08; 05:

34.43;05:
34.21;05:
36.89; 05:
44.21;05:
42.54;05:
47.39;05:
46.95; 05:

:55.67; 05:

Started at: 15/07/11 10:56:05.93

Time Notes

48.60;06:48.23; 07:44.09

46.92;06:47.85; 07:44.24

59.55;07:00.29; 07:58.67

08.40;07:09.47; 08:08.78

14.30;07:16.04; 08:16.45

Started at: 15/07/11 11:09:58.39

Time Notes

43.26;06:40.97; 07:36.05

44.04;06:42.43; 07:38.77

47.45;06:46.07; 07:43.02

53.32;06:53.62; 07:52.18

Started at: 15/07/11 18:11:22.33

30.31; 06
30.07; 06
35.77; 06
40.75; 06
41.45;06
46.49; 06
45.62; 06

55.98; 06

:26.13;
:25.92;
:33.59;
:36.60;
:39.96;
:45.63;
:44.31;

:56.05;

Time Notes
07:17.03
07:19.00
07:27.07
07:30.00
07:37.27
07:39.84
07:40.08
07:55.28
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Started at: 15/07/11 10:56:05.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 OLEYNIKOVA levgenia 1994  UKR 07:17.03 ©old Medal
2 KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani 1994  GRE 07:19.00 Slver Medal
3 HANAKOVA Ivana 1994  SVK 07:27.07 Bronze Medal
4 FYRGADIOTI Dimitra 1995  GRE 07:30.00

5 PECHENA Valeriya 1998 UKR 07:36.05

6 KALASHNIK Valeria 1994  RUS 07:37.27

7 HARMS SVENJA 1996  GER 07:38.77

8 BORODINA Maria 1994 RUS 07:39.84

9 SANVITO Sarah 1995  ITA 07:40.08

10  CRIVELLARI Giorgia 1994  ITA 07:43.02

11  MAVANGA CYNTHIA 1995  GER 07:44.09

12 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996  ESP 07:44.24

13 SzovICS Kata 1995  HUN 07:52.18

14  SENANSZKY Flora 1995  HUN 07:55.28

15 ESER Busra 1995 TUR 07:58.67

16 GULER Yasemin 1994 TUR 08:08.78

17 POLJANC TANJA 1996  AUT 08:16.45

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:25
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WR 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)
ER 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Ev. 36
Rnk  Surname
1 NIKOLETOS
2 PAPOUTSIS
3 SPANIHEL
4 NEMETH
5 CAMPANA
6 KOSARA
7 SHELEG
8 ZHAVORONKOV
9 MARKIN
10 TESAR
11 ALLEGRETTI
12 VOZNYY
13 STARKO
14 VAN DE SAND
15 TURKOGLU
16 SEITZ
17 MOHAMMEDI
18 GOKPINAR

Name
Theodoros
Georgios
Petr

David
Riccardo
Géza
Nikita
Nikolay
Yevgen
Jan
Gianluca
Dmytro
David
ERIK
Mehmet
JOHANNES
ELIAS
Mustafa Can

Year
1994
1996
1995
1994
1994
1996
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1996
1994
1994
1995
1996
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:46

Stigg,

800 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Nation
GRE
GRE
CZE
HUN
ITA
HUN
RUS
RUS
UKR
CZE
ITA
UKR
SVK
GER
TUR
AUT
GER
TUR

Time

06:37.07
06:40.69
06:43.43
06:45.18
06:48.39
06:50.69
06:52.13
06:55.54
06:55.91
06:56.23
07:03.28
07:04.07
07:12.51
07:19.66
07:24.44
07:30.04
07:30.36
08:03.00

Notes
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800 m SF M Heats - Results

WR 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Ev. 36 ER 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/3 Started at: 15/07/11 11:23:40.13

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
SPANIHEL Petr 1995 CZE 00:47.93; 01:38.31; 02:28.40; 03:19.41; 04:10.40; 05:01.82; 05:53.46; 06:43.43

2  TURKOGLU Mehmet 1994 TUR 00:51.24; 01:46.38; 02:43.51; 03:40.58; 04:37.47; 05:34.55; 06:30.91; 07:24.44

3 SEITZ JOHANNES 1995 AUT 00:54.32; 01:51.01; 02:48.20; 03:45.63; 04:43.48; 05:41.27; 06:37.00; 07:30.04

4 MOHAMMEDI ELIAS 1996 GER 00:51.97;01:49.07; 02:47.16; 03:46.13; 04:44.92; 05:42.60; 06:39.89; 07:30.36

5 GOKPINAR Mustafa Can 1994 TUR 00:53.69; 01:52.95; 02:53.91; 03:55.93; 04:58.29; 06:01.93; 07:04.48; 08:03.00

Heat 2/3 Started at: 15/07/11 11:37:02.36

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes
CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:46.74; 01:37.49; 02:28.94; 03:20.51; 04:12.54; 05:04.95; 05:56.61; 06:48.39

2 TESAR Jan 1994 CZE 00:47.31; 01:38.60; 02:31.63; 03:25.21; 04:18.31; 05:11.40; 06:04.96; 06:56.23

3  ALLEGRETTI  Gianluca 1994 ITA 00:50.56; 01:44.37; 02:38.26; 03:32.02; 04:25.86; 05:19.34; 06:12.40; 07:03.28

4 VOZNYY Dmytro 1994 UKR 00:47.20; 01:37.81; 02:30.25; 03:23.70; 04:18.62; 05:14.62; 06:10.83; 07:04.07

5  STARKO David 1996 SVK 00:49.36; 01:44.65; 02:39.30; 03:34.58; 04:29.75; 05:24.58; 06:19.02; 07:12.51

Heat 3/3 Started at: 15/07/11 18:35:35.49

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 NIKOLETOS Theodoros 1994 GRE 00:46.47;01:35.00; 02:24.52; 03:14.40; 04:05.52; 04:56.75; 05:48.00; 06:37.07

2 PAPOUTSIS Georgios 1996 GRE 00:47.38; 01:37.07; 02:27.95; 03:19.62; 04:10.58; 05:01.78; 05:52.84; 06:40.69

3  NEMETH David 1994 HUN  00:47.40;01:37.02; 02:28.09; 03:19.49; 04:10.84; 05:02.63; 05:54.76; 06:45.18

4  KOSARA Géza 1996 HUN  00:48.38;01:39.17; 02:30.76; 03:22.78; 04:15.65; 05:08.76; 06:01.53; 06:50.69

5  SHELEG Nikita 1994 RUS 00:48.42; 01:39.41; 02:30.32; 03:22.11; 04:14.98; 05:08.67; 06:01.78; 06:52.13

6  ZHAVORONKOV Nikolay 1995 RUS 00:48.54; 01:39.81; 02:31.98; 03:25.51; 04:18.72; 05:11.77; 06:04.81; 06:55.54

7 MARKIN Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:47.61; 01:40.05; 02:34.32; 03:26.94; 04:20.11; 05:15.04; 06:07.45; 06:55.91

8 VAN DE SAND ERIK 1994 GER 00:48.99; 01:43.65; 02:39.93; 03:36.76; 04:33.43; 05:30.55; 06:26.75; 07:19.66

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:47



Rnk

Surname

NIKOLETOS

PAPOUTSIS

SPANIHEL

NEMETH
CAMPANA
KOSARA
SHELEG
ZHAVORONKOV
MARKIN
TESAR
ALLEGRETTI
VOZNYY
STARKO

VAN DE SAND
TURKOGLU
SEITZ
MOHAMMEDI
GOKPINAR
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800 m SF M Results

Name

Theodoros

Georgios

Petr

David
Riccardo
Géza
Nikita
Nikolay
Yevgen
Jan
Gianluca
Dmytro
David
ERIK
Mehmet
JOHANNES
ELIAS
Mustafa Can

Year

1994

1996

1995

1994
1994
1996
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1996
1994
1994
1995
1996
1994

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 18:48

Started at: 15/07/11 11:23:40.13

Nation

GRE

GRE

CZE

HUN
ITA

HUN
RUS
RUS
UKR
CZE
ITA

UKR
SVK
GER
TUR
AUT
GER
TUR

Time

06:37.07

06:40.69

06:43.43

06:45.18
06:48.39
06:50.69
06:52.13
06:55.54
06:55.91
06:56.23
07:03.28
07:04.07
07:12.51
07:19.66
07:24.44
07:30.04
07:30.36
08:03.00

Notes
Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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4x100 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

WR 2:49.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 25707704 Eger (HUN)
2:49.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 25707704 Eger (HUN)
Athletes

Ev. 37 ER

Rnk Team

1 Russia

2 Greece

3 Italy

4  Hungary

5 Ukraine

6 Germany

7 France

8 Turkey

1.
. ZHATKINA Anastasia
. KORENEVSKAYA Olga
. ILJUSHINA Vera

AW NPEP MODNE MAMODNMNEP MNP MPODNMNPEPE MODNPEPE MDD

A W NP

DREGER Daria

SOULI Dimitra

. NTOURANIDI Sofia
. CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini
. KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani

. MARCARELLI Benedetta
. BARBON Erica

. BOLOGNA Giulia

. CHIARELLO Debora

. KANIZSAI Lilla

. SENANSZKY Petra
. STIER Lilla

. SENANSZKY Flora

. BARTYK Bogdana

. DEREVIANKO Inna

. OLEYNIKOVA levgenia
. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

. KOHNERT LISA

. STATZ MEIKE

. AMMANN DANA

. MUHLIG JOSEPHA

SERY Jeanne

. LEBLOND Katie
. NOIR Amandine
. BARUCCI Morgane

GULER Yasemin

. KULEKCI Beste
. KALAYCI Gazel
. ESER Busra

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 19:15
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Nation

RUS

GRE

ITA

HUN

UKR

GER

FRA

TUR

Time

02:49.10

02:52.37

02:52.73

02:54.85

02:56.31

03:00.65

03:04.97

03:18.55

Notes

NWJIR



Ev. 37

Heat 1/1
Rnk Team

1 Russia

2 Greece

3 Italy

4  Hungary

5 Ukraine

6 Germany

7 France

8 Turkey

1.

(CONFEDFRATION J{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

S
&
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201% we

4x100 m SF W Heats - Results

Athletes

DREGER Daria

2. ZHATKINA Anastasia

3.
4. ILJUSHINA Vera
1.

2.
3.

KORENEVSKAYA Olga

SOULI Dimitra
NTOURANIDI Sofia
CHRIMATOPOULOU

Aikaterini
KALOGEROPOQULOU Styliani

4.

A W NP A W N P A W DN P A W DN P A W N P

A W NP

. KANIZSAI Lilla

. SENANSZKY Petra
. STIER Lilla

. SENANSZKY Flora

. BARTYK Bogdana

. DEREVIANKO Inna

. OLEYNIKOVA levgenia
. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

. KOHNERT LISA

. STATZ MEIKE

. AMMANN DANA

. MUHLIG JOSEPHA

SERY Jeanne

. LEBLOND Katie
. NOIR Amandine
. BARUCCI Morgane

GULER Yasemin

. KULEKCI Beste
. KALAYCI Gazel
. ESER Busra

WR 2:49.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 25707704 Eger (HUN)
ER 2:49.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 25707704 Eger (HUN)

Nation Laps

RUS

GRE

. MARCARELLI Benedetta
. BARBON Erica

. BOLOGNA Giulia

. CHIARELLO Debora

ITA

HUN

UKR

GER

FRA

TUR

00:42.88;

00:43.44;

00:43.39;

00:44.15;

00:44.04;

00:46.28;

00:44.60;

00:49.66;

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:25.48;

:26.64;

126.61;

127.33;

129.79;

:30.02;

:33.25;

:39.64;

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 19:17

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

Started at: 15/07/11 19:00:43.35

08.24;

09.43;

09.73;

11.65;

14.37;

15.64;

18.56;

29.53;

Time Notes

02:49.10 NWJR

02:52.37

02:52.73

02:54.85

02:56.31

03:00.65

03:04.97

03:18.55



Rnk Team

1 Russia

2 Greece

3 Italy

4  Hungary
5 Ukraine
6 Germany
7  France

8 Turkey
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4x100 m SF W Results

Athletes

A W NP A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W NP A W N

AwN R

. DREGER Daria

. ZHATKINA Anastasia
. KORENEVSKAYA Olga
. ILJUSHINA Vera

SOULI Dimitra

. NTOURANIDI Sofia
. CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini
. KALOGEROPOULOU Styliani

. MARCARELLI Benedetta
. BARBON Erica

. BOLOGNA Giulia

. CHIARELLO Debora

. KANIZSAI Lilla

. SENANSZKY Petra
. STIER Lilla

. SENANSZKY Flora

. BARTYK Bogdana

. DEREVIANKO Inna

. OLEYNIKOVA levgenia
. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

. KOHNERT LISA

. STATZ MEIKE

. AMMANN DANA

. MUHLIG JOSEPHA

SERY Jeanne

. LEBLOND Katie
. NOIR Amandine
. BARUCCI Morgane

GULER Yasemin

. KULEKCI Beste
. KALAYCI Gazel
. ESER Busra

Updated on:

FUROPEAN c"“"’lo;v
&

S

Started at: 15/07/11 19:00:43.35

Nation Time

RUS 02:49.10
GRE 02:52.37
ITA 02:52.73
HUN 02:54.85
UKR 02:56.31
GER 03:00.65
FRA 03:04.97
TUR 03:18.55

2011-07-15at 19:10

Notes

Gold
Medal

Silver
Medal

Bronze
Medal



Ev. 38

Rnk Team

10

Greece

Russia

Czech Republic

Ukraine

France

Hungary

Italy

Germany

Turkey

Slovakia

4x100 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES %)
&

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

WR 2:30.41 RUSSIA (RUS) 25707704 Eger (HUN)
ER 2:30.41 RUSSIA (RUS) 25707704 Eger (HUN)

Athletes

1.
. TZANETAKOS Konstantinos
. KOKKINOS Thomas

. KRANIAS llias

A W NP A W DN P A W DN P A W NP A W DN P A W NP A W DN P A W N P A W N

N P

PIPINIAS loannis

. GRACHEV Vitaly

. GINIYATULIN Roman
. KOVTUN Igor

. SMIRNOV Evgeny

. BARTEK Jan

. MAZAC Martin
. JAROLIM Jakub
. SPANIHEL Petr

. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
. MNYKH Bogdan

. MAKSYMOV Yevgen

. MARKIN Yevgen

. COUSIN Logan

. BARUCCI Florent
. BRETON Grégoire
. NOIR Alexandre

. BARANYAI Szabolcs
. NEMETH David
. GRECZI Martin
. KOSINA Gergo

. SEMINERIO Davide
. SEMINERIO Simone
. GIUGNI Andrea

. MILAN Alberto

. WEGRICHT MICHAEL
. SENF ALEXANDER

. ZEUNER SIDNEY

. VAN DE SAND ERIK

GUNER Emir

. GOKPINAR Mustafa Can
. OZCAN Cagatay
. TURKOGLU Mehmet

. ANDREANSKY Martin
. REVAY Roman

201% we

Nation

GRE

RUS

CZE

UKR

FRA

HUN

ITA

GER

TUR

SVK

Time

02:29.11

02:29.72

02:33.27

02:34.22

02:36.81

02:40.25

02:40.30

02:45.79

02:46.62

02:47.09

Notes

NWJIR



3. STARKO Déavid
4. FULOP Michal

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 19:29
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Heat 1/2
Rnk Team

1 Turkey

2 Slovakia

Heat 2/2
Rnk Team

1 Greece

2 Russia

3 Czech _
Republic

4 Ukraine

5  France

6 Hungary

1.

A W

A W N P

(CONFEDFRATION J{ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION
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2013 we

4x100 m SF M Heats - Results

Athletes

GUNER Emir
2. GOKPINAR Mustafa Can

. OZCAN Cagatay
. TURKOGLU Mehmet

. ANDREANSKY Martin
. REVAY Roman

. STARKO David

. FULOP Michal

Athletes

1.
2.

PIPINIAS loannis
TZANETAKOS

Konstantinos

3.
4.

A W NP A W DN P A W N P A W DN P

A W DN P

KOKKINOS Thomas
KRANIAS llias

. GRACHEV Vitaly

. GINIYATULIN Roman
. KOVTUN Igor

. SMIRNOV Evgeny

. BARTEK Jan

. MAZAC Martin
. JAROLIM Jakub
. SPANIHEL Petr

. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
. MNYKH Bogdan

. MAKSYMOV Yevgen

. MARKIN Yevgen

. COUSIN Logan

. BARUCCI Florent
. BRETON Grégoire
. NOIR Alexandre

. BARANYAI Szabolcs
. NEMETH David
. GRECZI Martin
. KOSINA Gergo

WR 2:30.41 RUSSIA (RUS) 25/07/04 Eger (HUN)
ER 2:30.41 RUSSIA (RUS) 25/07/04 Eger (HUN)

Nation Laps

TUR

SVK

<

Started at: 15/07/11 11:53:38.21

00:42.52;01:24.47;02:05.75;

00:40.30; 01:23.00; 02:05.54;

Nation Laps

GRE

RUS

CZE

UKR

FRA

HUN

00:38.66;

00:37.75;

00:40.27;

00:39.13;

00:41.80;

00:39.88;

01:15.68;

01:15.50;

01:18.35;

01:17.63;

01:20.30;

01:19.38;

Time Notes

02:46.62

02:47.09

Started at: 15/07/11 19:22:14.47

01:52.83;

01:53.50;

01:55.62;

01:57.23;

02:00.75;

02:00.02;

Time Notes

02:29.11 NWJR

02:29.72

02:33.27

02:34.22

02:36.81

02:40.25



. SEMINERIO Davide
. SEMINERIO Simone
. GIUGNI Andrea

. MILAN Alberto

7 Italy ITA 00:38.77;01:20.76; 01:59.87; 02:40.30

A W N P

. WEGRICHT MICHAEL
. SENF ALEXANDER

. ZEUNER SIDNEY

. VAN DE SAND ERIK

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 19:30

8 Germany GER 00:41.61; 01:23.52; 02:04.61; 02:45.79

A W DN P



Rnk Team

1 Greece

2 Russia

3 Czech Republic

10

Ukraine

France

Hungary

Italy

Germany

Turkey

Slovakia

A W NP A W N P A W DN P A W N P A W DN P A W DN P A W DN P A W N P A W N

A W DN P

3L CMAS

(CONFEDERATION MJONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

4x100 m SF M Results

Started at: 15/07/11 11:53:38.21

Athletes Nation Time Notes

. PIPINIAS loannis

. TZANETAKOS Konstantinos Gold
. KOKKINOS Thomas

. KRANIAS llias

GRE 02:29.11 Medal

. GRACHEV Vitaly

. GINIYATULIN Roman Silver
. KOVTUN Igor

. SMIRNOV Evgeny

RUS 02:29.72 Medal

. BARTEK Jan

. MAZAC Martin Bronze
. JAROLIM Jakub

. SPANIHEL Petr

CZE 02:33.27 Medal

. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
. MNYKH Bogdan

. MAKSYMOV Yevgen

. MARKIN Yevgen

UKR 02:34.22

. COUSIN Logan

. BARUCCI Florent
. BRETON Grégoire
. NOIR Alexandre

FRA 02:36.81

. BARANYAI Szabolcs
. NEMETH David
. GRECZI Martin
. KOSINA Gergo

HUN 02:40.25

. SEMINERIO Davide
. SEMINERIO Simone
. GIUGNI Andrea

. MILAN Alberto

ITA 02:40.30

. WEGRICHT MICHAEL
. SENF ALEXANDER

. ZEUNER SIDNEY

. VAN DE SAND ERIK

GER 02:45.79

GUNER Emir

. GOKPINAR Mustafa Can
. OZCAN Cagatay
. TURKOGLU Mehmet

TUR 02:46.62

. ANDREANSKY Martin
. REVAY Roman

. STARKO David

. FULOP Michal

SVK 02:47.09



Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 19:32
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WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

2013 W

50 m AP W Final - Results

WR 16.69 XU H. (CHN) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev. 39 ER 17.00 DELIGIANNI E. (GRE) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SER)

Rnk  Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 BELOMESTNOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:17.54
2 DREGER Daria 1994 RUS 00:17.55
3 KORENEVSKAYA Olga 1996 RUS 00:17.58
4 MARCARELLI Benedetta 1995 ITA 00:17.64
4 NTOURANIDI Sofia 1994 GRE 00:17.64
6 BARTYK Bogdana 1994 UKR 00:18.00
7 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:18.32
8 SERY Jeanne 1995 FRA 00:18.42

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 16:56



Rnk Surname

1 BELOMESTNOVA

2 DREGER

KORENEVSKAYA

MARCARELLI
NTOURANIDI
BARTYK
BARBON
SERY

o N o b~ DM W
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o
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WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4
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50 m AP W Final Results

Name Year
Ksenia 1996
Daria 1994
Olga 1996
Benedetta 1995
Sofia 1994
Bogdana 1994
Erica 1995
Jeanne 1995

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 16:48

Started at: 15/07/11 16:43:33.89

Nation Time Notes

EST 00:17.54  Cold Medal
RUS 00:17.55  Silver Medal
RUS 00:17.58 Bronze Medal
ITA 00:17.64

GRE 00:17.64

UKR 00:18.00

ITA 00:18.32

FRA 00:18.42



3 {CMAS .~

o
commamon yomss  &88
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES )

WORLD UNDERWATER SDSRATION 4

2013 W

50 m AP M Final - Results

WR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Ev. 4
0 ER 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk  Surname Name Year
1 TZANETAKOS Konstantinos 1994
2 JAROLIM Jakub 1995
3 NOIR Alexandre 1994
4 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997
5 MAZAC Martin 1995
6 KOKKINOS Thomas 1994
7 BOVTRYUK Sergii 1994
8 BARUCCI Florent 1994

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 16:55

FUROPEAN CHAMByG,
s,
&,

Nation
GRE
CZE
FRA
RUS
CZE
GRE
UKR
FRA

Time

00:15.29
00:15.45
00:15.67
00:15.82
00:16.01
00:16.03
00:16.05
00:16.16

Notes



Rnk Surname

1 TZANETAKOS
2 JAROLIM

3 NOIR

4 GINIYATULIN
5 MAZAC

6 KOKKINOS

7 BOVTRYUK

8 BARUCCI
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o
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Name Year
Konstantinos 1994
Jakub 1995
Alexandre 1994
Roman 1997
Martin 1995
Thomas 1994
Sergii 1994
Florent 1994

Updated on: 2011-07-15 at 16:54

Started at: 15/07/11 16:49:54.02

Nation Time Notes

GRE 00:15.29  Cold Medal
CZE 00:15.45  Silver Medal
FRA 00:15.67  Bronze Medal
RUS 00:15.82

CZE 00:16.01

GRE 00:16.03

UKR 00:16.05

FRA 00:16.16



Versenybirosag / Board of Judges

EIndk / Competition Director Moravecz Janos

Orvos / Doctor dr. GObl Anna

Eldinditok / Pre-starter Kotorman Zsuzsanna

Inditd / Starter Nagy Szilard, Székely Mihaly
CMAS Vezeto6 bird / CMAS controller Zdenek Skruzny

Vezeto bird / Chief judge Laszlé Dezso

Vezeto idomérd/ Chief time keeper Laszl6 Dezsoné

Vezetd célbird / Chief finish Judge Székely Tamas

Célbir6 / Finish judge Németh Zsolt, Szobota Szilard
15-mes bird / 15m line judge Bagi Marta, ifj Laszlo Dezsd

Stilusbird / Style judge

Idomérok / Time-keepers 1. Vari Beata

2. Kovacs Zsolt

3. Szabo Emese

4. Fazoldné Ecsédi Zsuzsa

5. Madaras Gabor

6. Didsi Miklds

7. Kavanda Réka

8. Tugyi Attila
Forduld birék/ Turning Judge Hutkai Daniel, Szabd Dora, Biros Judit, Holcz

Péter, Bardcsi Petra, Mamuzsich Ferenc, Molnar Marton, Nagy Gerg6

Vezeto forduldbird / Chief Turning Judge Valkéné Gyulavari Marianna
Versenyiroda VezetGje / Head of Competition Office Michele Cantaliche
Versenyiroda / Competition office Hollé Balazs, Nagyné Hirschler

Zsuzsanna, Nagy Réka

Tajékoztatdbird / loudspeaker Szaboné Kadar Kata, Naske
Adrienn

Moderator / Moderator Dobrai Zoltan ]

Kijelz6 / Board Telekdi Zoltan, Friedrich Akos

Elektromos Idéméro / Electronic Timekeeper Cristiano Valente, Ivan Giuliani



Stadié / Studio Nagy Mark

CeremoOniamester / Master of Ceremony Erdélyi Gabriella
M(iszaki Segitok / Technikal Crew Péter Zoltan, Nadhazi Janos,

KGhegyi Ferenc, Csokay Miklds

Segit6k VezetGje / Chief of Helpers Fridrich Laszl6
Segit6k / Helpers Banffy Maté, Goralszki Laszlo,

Czékmanné Rébek Zsuzsa, Ivan Julia Lilla, Lavotha Flora, Térocsik Noémi, Kosara
Irisz, Boros Alexandra, Varga Hajnalka, Kis Fruzsina, Gaspar Zséfia, Szakos Néra,
Timkd Réka, Horvath Eszter, Telihay Kitti Zsanett, Skernyok Levente, Holcz
Ajandék, Nagy Evelin, Garami Anna, Laczkd Déra

Dopping ellendrzés / Doping controll Ifj Kovacs Laszld, Szabd Zsolt,
Antali Szandra, Holcz Eszter, Goralszki Réka

Csucsok Oklevelek / Record and Certificates Pallagi Zsuzsanna
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13th CMAS Junior Finswimming European Championship - Miskolc - Hungary - 2011

Medals Table Overall

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 RUS == 13 5 8 26
2 GRE i= 6 9 4 19
3 UKR ™ 4 5 5 14
4 HUN = 4 5 1 10
5 EST 2 0 0 2
6 ITAl R 1 3 2 6
7 CZE | 0 2 4 6
8 FRaL O 0 1 1 2
9 POL i 0 0 3 3
10 SVK s 0 0 2 2

Medals Table Female

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
RUS ==
UKR ™
EST
HUN
GRE i=
iITal l

POL 1=
SVK 2m

® N UM WN PR
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Medals Table Male

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 GRE = 6 5 2 13

2 RUS = 5 2 4 11

3 HUN 3 1 1 5

4 ITal N 1 2 1 4

5 CZE lismi 0 2 4 6

6 UKR ™ 0 2 2 4

7 FRAL 0 1 1 2

Last Update: 15 July 2011 - 19:36:31

GO BACK
Timing & Data handling by www.tkservice.it
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WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

13th European CMAS Junior Finswimming Championship
11 - 18 July - 2011 - Miskolc ( Hungary )

Results of long distance

Event n°
1 4 x 3000m Women
2 4 x 3000m Men
3 6000m Women
4 6000m Men

2, 28,0, M
*2011 MISKOLC-!



Versenybirosag / Board of Judges

EIndk / Competition Director Veress Andras

Orvos / Doctor dr. GObl Anna

Eldinditok / Pre-starter Pluhar Nikol, Lang Péter

Inditd / Starter Zdenek Skruzny

CMAS Vezeto6 bird / CMAS controller Zdenek Skruzny

Vezetd bird / Chief judge Szalai Laszl6

Célbird / Finish judge Molnar Marton, Szabd Zsolt

Fordulo birék/ Turning Judge Mede Marton, Nagy Gergd, Varnyu Zoltan,

Szolcsak Szabolcs, Pluhar Kata, Bathori Alexandra
Versenyiroda Vezetdje / Head of Competition Office Michele Cantaliche

Versenyiroda / Competition office Ivan Giuliani, Hollé Balazs

Elektromos Idémérd / Electronic Timekeeper Michele Cantaliche

Tajékoztatdbird / loudspeaker Szaboné Kadar Kata, Naske
Adrienn

Stadié / Studio Nagy Mark

Ceremoniamester / Master of Ceremony Erdélyi Gabriella

MUiszaki Segitok / Technikal Crew Lang Balazs, Német Roland,

Csaszar Andor
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WORLD UNDERWATER FELYERATION

4x3000 Relay Woman started on July 16, 2011/09:59:48.54

Judge name: Szalai Laszlo

Rank

DNF

DNF

Country
GREECE

Lap time
Delay from 1st
RUSSIA
Lap time
Delay from 1st
ITALY
Lap time

Delay from 1st
UKRAINE

Lap time

Delay from 1st
FRANCE

Lap time
Delay from 1st
GERMANY

Lap time
Delay from 1st

CZECH
REPUBLIC

Lap time
Delay from 1st

SPAIN
Lap time

Delay from 1st

Change 1

Konstantina
Kalogeropoulou

00:28:25.58

+00:00.00
Maria Borodina

00:28:58.71

+00:33.13
Giorgia Crivellari

00:29:31.92

+01:06.34

Anna Pryshchepa

00:30:30.98

+02:05.40
Lorene Sobies

00:31:50.00

+03:24.42
Cynthia Mavanga

00:31:25.93

+03:00.35

Change 2

Eleni Styliani
Tsougkriani

00:28:16.05

+00:00.00
Galina Kozlova

00:29:12.67

+01:29.75
Serena Monduzzi

00:29:54.30

+02:44.59

Kateryna Smila

00:31:05.52

+04:54.87
Amandine Petit

00:31:27.38

+06:35.75
Svenja Harms

00:31:32.46

+06:16.76

Change 3

Ioanna Stavroula
Kyriaki

00:28:38.03

+00:00.00
Linda Abukhadrus

00:30:24.72

+03:16.44
Irene Seregni

00:29:52.49

+03:59.05

Inna Derevianko

00:29:48.76
+06:05.60
Mathilde Corré
00:30:20.40
+08:18.12
Josepha Miihlig
00:33:19.37
+10:58.10

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

Change 4
Dimitra
Fyrgadioti
00:29:14.35
+00:00.00
Sofia Mukhina
00:28:12.95
+02:15.04
Sarah Sanvito
00:28:59.90
+03:44.60

Ievgenia
Oleynikova

00:28:58.70
+05:49.95
Katie Leblond
00:30:41.52
+09:45.29
Dana Ammann
00:31:08.24
+12:51.99

Final Time

01:54:34.01

01:56:49.05

01:58:18.61

02:00:23.96

02:04:19.30

02:07:26.00
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WORLD UNDERWATER FELYERATION

4x3000 Relay Man started on July 16, 2011/12:40:00.90

Judge name: Szalai Laszlo

Rank

DNF

DNF

DNF

Country
RUSSIA

Lap time
Delay from 1st

UKRAINE

Lap time
Delay from 1st

ITALY

Lap time
Delay from 1st
FRANCE

Lap time
Delay from 1st

GERMANY

Lap time
Delay from 1st
SPAIN

Lap time
Delay from 1st

CZECH
REPUBLIC

Lap time

Delay from 1st
GREECE

Lap time

Delay from 1st

Change 1
Nikita Sheleg

00:25:54.96
+00:00.00

Yevgen Markin

00:27:41.22
+01:46.26

Riccardo
Campana

00:27:04.92
+01:09.96
Alexandre Noir
00:27:12.82
+01:17.86
Erik van de Sand
00:28:49.01
+02:54.05

Change 2

Nikolay
Zhavoronkov

00:26:13.67
+00:00.00

Roman Blagodir

00:26:51.82
+02:24.41

Gianluca Allegretti

00:28:00.40
+02:56.69
Joris Muia
00:28:41.92
+03:46.11
Elias Mohammedi
00:28:34.26
+05:14.64

Change 3
Iliya Timofeev

00:26:28.75
+00:00.00

Dmytro Voznyy

00:28:16.51
+04:12.17

Simone
Seminerio

00:27:12.96

+03:40.90
Boris Noazim

00:28:47.24

+06:04.60
Michael Wagricht

00:32:35.21

+11:21.10

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

Change 4
Denis Ponomarev

00:28:05.55
+00:00.00

Yevgen
Stephanchuk

00:27:50.07
+03:56.69

Paolo Cinelli

00:28:27.30
+04:02.65
Grégoire Breton
00:28:00.12
+05:59.17
Alexander Senf
00:29:47.10
+13:02.65

Final Time

01:46:42.93

01:50:39.62

01:50:45.58

01:52:42.10

01:59:45.58
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WORLD UNDERWATER FELYERATION

6000 Women started on July 17, 2011/09:59:47.28

Judge name: Szalai Laszlo

Rank
1

© 0 N O un A WN

[T
N = O

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

BIB
15
8
20
6
16
19
3
17
14
21

Athlete name Country
Sofia Mukhina RUS
Eleni Styliani Tsougkriani GRE
Ievgenia Oleynikova UKR
Ioanna Stavroula Kyriaki GRE
Galina Kozlova RUS
Inna Derevianko UKR
Katie Leblond FRA
Yulia Starostina RUS
Maria Borodina RUS
Anna Pryshchepa UKR
Mathilde Corré FRA
Kateryna Smila UKR
Amandine Petit FRA
Lorene Sobies FRA
Harms Svenja GER
Dimitra Fyrgadioti GRE
Konstantina Kalogeropoulou GRE
Sarah Sanvito ITA
Laura Magoga ITA
Serena Monduzzi ITA
Giorgia Crivellari ITA

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

Delay
+00:00.00
+00:00.74
+00:45.34
+01:36.42
+02:48.63
+03:03.02
+03:25.34
+03:47.44
+04:19.11
+06:00.73
+06:50.46
+08:16.92

Final Time
00:56:52.94
00:56:53.68
00:57:38.28
00:58:29.36
00:59:41.57
00:59:55.96
01:00:18.28
01:00:40.38
01:01:12.05
01:02:53.67
01:03:43.40
01:05:09.86

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
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WORLD UNDERWATER FELYERATION

6000 Men started on July 17, 2011/11:39:07.79

Judge name: Szalai Laszlo

Rank

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

BIB
13
12
14
15
18
11
16

10

w

O 0 A N O

Athlete name Country
Denis Ponomarev RUS
Nikita Sheleg RUS
Nikolay Zhavoronkov RUS
Iliya Timofeev RUS
Roman Blagodir UKR
Riccardo Campana ITA
Dmytro Voznyy UKR
Jan Tesar CZE
Elias Mohammedi GER
Gianluca Allegretti ITA
Joris Muia FRA
Boris Noazim FRA
Mykyla Golovliov UKR
Erik Van de Sand GER
Alexandre Noir FRA
Gregoire Breton FRA
Simone Seminerio ITA
Paolo Cinelli ITA

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it

Delay
+00:00.00
+00:00.61
+00:47.13
+01:51.25
+03:21.83
+03:32.42
+03:35.25
+04:39.43
+05:58.73
+07:02.80
+07:08.95
+08:16.08
+09:05.98
+12:41.07

Final Time
00:52:22.20
00:52:22.81
00:53:09.33
00:54:13.45
00:55:44.03
00:55:54.62
00:55:57.45
00:57:01.63
00:58:20.93
00:59:25.00
00:59:31.15
01:00:38.28
01:01:28.18
01:05:03.27

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
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13th CMAS Junior Finswimming European Championship - Miskolc - Hungary - 2011

Medals Table Overall

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 RUS = 16 7 9 32
2 GREI= 7 10 4 21
3 UKR™ 4 6 6 16
4 HUN = 4 5 1 10
5 EST 2 0 0 2
6 ITALN 1 3 4 8
7 CZElm O 2 4 6
8 FRALE o 1 1 2
9 POLmm O 0 3 3
10 SVKEm 0 0 2 2

Medals Table Female

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
RUS ==
UKR ™
EST
HUN ==
GRE i=
ITALN

POL 1
SVK 2m

Medals Table Male

oONOOUT P~ WN -
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Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
2 RUS = 7 3 5 15

1 GREI= 6 5 2 13

3 HUN == 3 1 1 5

4 ITALN 1 2 2 5

5 CZElm O 2 4 6

6 UKR™ 0 3 2 5

7 FRALE o 1 1 2

Timing & Data handling by www.tkservice.it




